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IMPORTANCE OF INDICATORS

The report card is presented in chart format.  It is read from left to right with the school 
names and districts in the far left column, and the Overall Absolute and In-context scores 
in the far right.  The scores and ranks in each cell correspond to the indicator at the top of 
the column and the school at the start of the row.  We use a typical school grading system 
where A+ is the best and F is the worst.  The schools appear in the chart according to 
their Overall Rank with number one at the top.  The schools without enough data to 
create an Overall Grade are unranked and separated. 
 
Specific aspects of the AIMS Report Card assessment chart are described in the diagram 
below.  The example was taken from the 1st Annual Report Card on Western Canadian 
High Schools – Saskatchewan Section.  It is representative of the standard format.  For 
quick reference, identify the aspect in question by the arrow and read the accompanying 
description adjacent to the arrow. 
 
 
 
 

PLEASE NOTE 

The grades are designed to reflect schools’ performance; they are not designed to assess 
students. 
   
Not all indicators of school quality are included due to data availability.  The final grades 
and ranks reflect the schools overall performance as an average of only the available 
indicators included in each category.  If there are no final grades, there was not enough 
information to legitimately assess overall school performance. 
 
It is important to understand where schools rank overall but it is just as important to 
understand how they rank on individual indicators.  Schools may be weak in some areas 
and strong in others, this variation is not reflected by the Overall Grades.  Also, 
individual indicators reveal performance in specific areas.  Overall grades are based on 
the general objectives of schools.  Examining individual indicators enables assessment 
based on what you believe is important. 
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The category of indicators  
          (i.e. inputs, Engagement, Achievement)

The final grade on the report card is calculated using 
the average of the Overall absolute and Overall In-
Context grades 

n/a indicates the indicator is not applicable in the 
assessment due to either incomplete or missing data

The header 
indicates the type 
of scores in the 
column below 

The brackets in the 
header state the 
total number of 
schools ranked and 
graded for each 
indicator 

The second column is 
always the ranks
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The first column under the 
indicator headers is the grades, 
except for input indicators.  

The column 
underneath the header 
for Input indicators is 
the actual score (e.g. 
Lake Lenore School 
had an average of 58 
students during the 
2005-06, 2006-07 and 
2007-08 school years). 

In-Context indicates 
the row that contains 
the scores that have 
been adjusted 
considering the 
factors outside of the 
school’s control 

Absolute indicates 
the row that contains 
absolute scores

The overall 
performance 
header indicates 
the overall 
Absolute and In-
Context scores 
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Ranked Schools
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Absolute n/a n/a B- 147
In-Context n/a n/a B 132
Absolute n/a n/a B 99
In-Context n/a n/a B+ 86
Absolute n/a n/a B 69
In-Context n/a n/a A- 56
Absolute n/a n/a B 101
In-Context n/a n/a B 103
Absolute n/a n/a B+ 40
In-Context n/a n/a B+ 66
Absolute n/a n/a B+ 28
In-Context n/a n/a A- 35
Absolute n/a n/a A- 20
In-Context n/a n/a A- 25
Absolute n/a n/a A- 25
In-Context n/a n/a A 20
Absolute n/a n/a A+ 4
In-Context n/a n/a A+ 6
Absolute n/a n/a B- 129
In-Context n/a n/a B+ 77
Absolute n/a n/a B- 180
In-Context n/a n/a C+ 205
Absolute n/a n/a B- 182
In-Context n/a n/a A 17
Absolute n/a n/a B- 132
In-Context n/a n/a B- 165
Absolute n/a n/a C+ 188
In-Context n/a n/a B- 188
Absolute n/a n/a B- 151
In-Context n/a n/a A- 27
Absolute n/a n/a B 68
In-Context n/a n/a B+ 74
Absolute n/a n/a C 229
In-Context n/a n/a B 102
Absolute n/a n/a B+ 45
In-Context n/a n/a A- 34
Absolute n/a n/a B 85
In-Context n/a n/a B 115

n/a

231 20.3 8 n/a n/a 64 53 n/a n/a

n/a 31 212 n/a128 13.5 163 n/a

n/a

125 11.3 239 n/a n/a 3 271 n/a n/a

n/a 44 153 n/a107 14.1 131 n/a

n/a

216 11.1 244 n/a n/a 5 269 n/a n/a

n/a 58 71 n/a125 12.3 214 n/a

n/a

74 15.8 65 n/a n/a 65 52 n/a n/a

n/a 1 275 n/a171 13.2 176 n/a

n/a

59 14.9 100 n/a n/a 72 32 n/a n/a

n/a 26 228 n/a103 17.5 26 n/a

n/a

187 10.9 247 n/a n/a 50 129 n/a n/a

n/a 31 213 n/a187 14.0 138 n/a

n/a

136 16.0 61 n/a n/a 51 105 n/a n/a

n/a 43 155 n/a146 13.6 162 n/a

n/a

202 13.8 152 n/a n/a 59 68 n/a n/a

n/a 51 104 n/a78 11.5 234 n/a

n/a

103 13.9 146 n/a n/a 32 203 n/a n/a

n/a 43 158 n/a97 13.7 153 n/a

114 16.4 46 n/a n/a 46 148 n/a n/a

36

42

117

96

94

242

60

170

96

86

52

52

118

118

161

47

76

108

125

B+ 20

B+ 21

B+ 22

B+ 23

B+ 24

B+ 25

B+ 26

B+ 27

B+ 28

B+ 29

B+ 30

B+ 31

B+ 32

B+ 33

B+ 34

B+ 35

B+ 36

B+ 37

B+ 38

Hanley School (Hanley) Prairie Spirit 

McLurg High School (Wilkie) Living Sky 

Foam Lake Composite High School 
(Foam Lake) Horizon 

Lanigan Central High School 
(Lanigan) Horizon 

Avonlea School (Avonlea) Prairie South 

Eston Composite School (Eston) Sun West 

Wolseley High School (Wolseley) Prairie Valley 

Ponteix School (Ponteix) Chinook 

Fox Valley School (Fox Valley) Chinook 

Carrot River High School (Carrot 
River) North East 

Rosetown Central High School 
(Rosetown) Sun West 

Leoville Central School (Leoville) Living Sky 

Outlook High School (Outlook) Sun West 

Leader Composite School (Leader) Chinook 

École St-Isidore de Bellevue 
(Bellevue) D.S.Francophone 

Kelvington High School 
(Kelvington) Horizon 

Cut Knife High School (Cut Knife) Living Sky 

Davidson High School (Davidson) Sun West 

Consul School (Consul) Chinook 
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C+ 193 B+ 84 C 142 A+ 2 n/a n/a B+ 16 A+ 7 A- 40 B+ 119 n/a n/a B- 111 n/a n/a A- 49 n/a n/a A- 27 B+ 18
B- 124 B+ 75 C 142 A+ 3 n/a n/a B+ 22 A+ 14 A- 55 B 129 n/a n/a B 101 n/a n/a A- 67 n/a n/a B+ 37 B+ 25
C+ 120 A- 9 A+ 18 C 163 n/a n/a B+ 39 A- 72 B+ 68 B+ 91 n/a n/a B 96 n/a n/a A+ 14 n/a n/a A- 32 B+ 25
B- 121 A- 20 A+ 18 C+ 163 n/a n/a B+ 34 B+ 73 B+ 67 B+ 87 n/a n/a B 86 n/a n/a A+ 17 n/a n/a A- 27 B+ 23
C+ 112 B 118 B 80 C+ 156 n/a n/a B- 103 A+ 33 A 21 A- 79 n/a n/a A 21 n/a n/a B+ 59 n/a n/a A 16 B+ 31
B- 119 B+ 80 B 80 B- 145 n/a n/a B 96 A+ 28 A+ 16 A- 64 n/a n/a A+ 17 n/a n/a A- 47 n/a n/a A 13 B+ 20
C+ 85 B+ 70 A 35 B 69 n/a n/a B+ 36 B 127 B 88 A- 54 n/a n/a B+ 68 n/a n/a A 17 n/a n/a A- 33 B+ 24
B- 130 B 86 A 35 B+ 54 n/a n/a B+ 38 B 120 B+ 85 A- 58 n/a n/a B+ 70 n/a n/a A+ 22 n/a n/a A- 26 B+ 27
C+ 146 A- 1 C+ 129 C 174 n/a n/a B- 132 A+ 25 A+ 13 A+ 13 n/a n/a A 23 n/a n/a A 25 n/a n/a A+ 7 B+ 20
B- 107 A- 38 C+ 129 C+ 175 n/a n/a B- 141 A 30 A 22 A 23 n/a n/a A 27 n/a n/a A 32 n/a n/a A 11 B+ 33
C+ 176 A- 25 A+ 23 F 219 n/a n/a B 78 A 52 A 19 A- 50 n/a n/a A- 34 n/a n/a A- 51 n/a n/a A- 18 B+ 26
C+ 151 A- 28 A+ 23 D 215 n/a n/a B 78 A- 55 A 19 A- 52 n/a n/a A 31 n/a n/a A- 51 n/a n/a A 18 B+ 26
C 215 B 153 A+ 13 B- 128 n/a n/a B+ 20 A+ 2 B+ 62 B+ 126 n/a n/a A- 43 n/a n/a C+ 157 n/a n/a B+ 37 B+ 23

C+ 147 B- 160 A+ 13 B- 130 n/a n/a B+ 27 A+ 5 B+ 81 B 142 n/a n/a A- 49 n/a n/a C 165 n/a n/a B+ 51 B+ 34
C+ 127 A- 1 B+ 62 C 165 n/a n/a B 66 A+ 27 A+ 8 A 45 n/a n/a C+ 128 n/a n/a B+ 62 n/a n/a A- 29 B+ 33
B- 111 A 9 B+ 62 B- 157 n/a n/a B+ 51 A+ 26 A+ 7 A 40 n/a n/a B- 110 n/a n/a A- 53 n/a n/a A- 21 B+ 22
C+ 109 A- 32 A+ 21 C+ 152 n/a n/a B+ 14 B 120 B 115 B- 197 n/a n/a B+ 57 n/a n/a A- 55 n/a n/a B 61 B+ 32
B- 136 B+ 60 A+ 21 B- 124 n/a n/a A- 13 B 117 B 100 C+ 198 n/a n/a A- 54 n/a n/a A- 48 n/a n/a B+ 58 B+ 31
C+ 99 B+ 49 B- 102 A 23 n/a n/a B 42 B+ 92 A- 42 A- 55 n/a n/a B+ 64 n/a n/a B 94 n/a n/a B+ 43 B+ 34
B- 59 A- 19 B- 102 A 22 n/a n/a B+ 32 B 98 A- 38 A- 45 n/a n/a A- 52 n/a n/a B+ 88 n/a n/a A- 34 B+ 29
B- 33 A- 42 A- 37 B 70 n/a n/a B+ 41 A 53 A 23 A- 68 n/a n/a A+ 11 n/a n/a B- 135 n/a n/a A- 23 B+ 19
B 30 B 92 A 37 B 108 n/a n/a B 65 A- 69 A- 48 B+ 103 n/a n/a A+ 21 n/a n/a C+ 160 n/a n/a B+ 46 B+ 39
C- 268 B+ 97 B+ 75 A+ 4 n/a n/a B+ 23 B- 161 C- 232 B 148 n/a n/a D 174 n/a n/a A- 54 n/a n/a C+ 138 B 71
C- 261 A+ 2 B 75 A+ 2 n/a n/a A 10 B+ 76 B 122 A 33 n/a n/a B- 117 n/a n/a A+ 13 n/a n/a A- 32 A- 12
C+ 172 B 113 A 36 A- 32 n/a n/a B+ 32 B+ 87 A- 33 B- 189 n/a n/a B+ 52 n/a n/a A- 34 n/a n/a B+ 38 B+ 27
B- 112 B- 148 A 36 A- 46 n/a n/a B+ 50 B 126 B+ 66 C+ 213 n/a n/a B+ 68 n/a n/a A- 65 n/a n/a B+ 63 B+ 42
C+ 128 B+ 62 B- 93 C- 194 n/a n/a C+ 160 A 40 B+ 55 A+ 11 n/a n/a A+ 7 n/a n/a A- 43 n/a n/a A 8 B+ 35
B- 131 B 96 B- 93 C 186 n/a n/a B- 166 A 45 B+ 68 A 21 n/a n/a A+ 8 n/a n/a A- 55 n/a n/a A 15 B+ 37
C+ 150 A- 37 A+ 29 A+ 12 n/a n/a A- 9 C 211 C- 235 A 32 n/a n/a F 185 n/a n/a B 107 n/a n/a C+ 153 B 65
C+ 209 A+ 3 A 29 A+ 4 n/a n/a A 5 B- 153 B- 168 A+ 7 n/a n/a C 153 n/a n/a A- 40 n/a n/a B 73 A- 19
C+ 212 A- 23 A 33 D 209 n/a n/a B 85 B- 160 A- 36 A+ 16 n/a n/a A+ 10 n/a n/a B- 120 n/a n/a A- 25 B+ 40
C+ 189 A- 25 A 33 C- 210 n/a n/a B 91 B- 169 A- 40 A 17 n/a n/a A+ 11 n/a n/a B- 121 n/a n/a A- 25 B+ 36
C+ 182 B 106 B+ 77 C 166 n/a n/a B- 148 B- 168 B+ 74 B 164 n/a n/a B 79 n/a n/a A 30 n/a n/a B+ 55 B 68
C 230 A 7 B 77 B 99 n/a n/a B 69 B+ 82 A+ 11 A- 60 n/a n/a A 28 n/a n/a A+ 9 n/a n/a A 9 A- 16
B- 53 B+ 61 C+ 138 B- 82 n/a n/a B- 95 A 58 B 117 B 139 n/a n/a A- 35 n/a n/a B+ 68 n/a n/a B+ 40 B 49
B- 57 A- 34 C 138 B+ 75 n/a n/a B 87 A 46 B+ 92 B 115 n/a n/a A 25 n/a n/a A- 56 n/a n/a A- 22 B+ 35
C+ 208 B+ 101 C- 161 A- 33 n/a n/a B- 116 A 51 A 25 A 37 n/a n/a A 28 n/a n/a A 27 n/a n/a A 10 B+ 28
B- 56 B 120 C- 161 B+ 68 n/a n/a B- 144 B 110 B+ 72 B+ 83 n/a n/a A- 44 n/a n/a A- 61 n/a n/a B+ 36 B 51
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Absolute n/a n/a B 60
In-Context n/a n/a B+ 79
Absolute n/a n/a B 84
In-Context n/a n/a C+ 223
Absolute n/a n/a B- 144
In-Context n/a n/a B 151
Absolute n/a n/a B 95
In-Context n/a n/a B 114
Absolute n/a n/a B+ 50
In-Context n/a n/a C+ 200
Absolute n/a n/a A 10
In-Context n/a n/a A 19
Absolute n/a n/a C 234
In-Context n/a n/a B 135
Absolute n/a n/a A 11
In-Context n/a n/a A+ 9
Absolute n/a n/a C+ 209
In-Context n/a n/a C 233
Absolute n/a n/a B- 174
In-Context n/a n/a B- 178
Absolute n/a n/a B 96
In-Context n/a n/a B+ 61
Absolute n/a n/a B+ 44
In-Context n/a n/a B+ 96
Absolute n/a n/a B 63
In-Context n/a n/a B 99
Absolute n/a n/a B 111
In-Context n/a n/a B 113
Absolute n/a n/a C 227
In-Context n/a n/a B- 166
Absolute n/a n/a C+ 198
In-Context n/a n/a A- 30
Absolute n/a n/a A- 21
In-Context n/a n/a B 116
Absolute n/a n/a B 57
In-Context n/a n/a B+ 95
Absolute n/a n/a B- 148
In-Context n/a n/a B- 174

n/an/a 55 89 n/a34 16.3 49 n/a

n/a

32 15.8 68 n/a n/a 49 133 n/a n/a

n/a 82 20 n/a18 18.0 23 n/a

n/a

186 12.3 217 n/a n/a 1 274 n/a n/a

n/a 14 253 n/a92 13.3 174 n/a

n/a

139 15.3 82 n/a n/a 52 99 n/a n/a

n/a 62 60 n/a148 14.6 115 n/a

n/a

65 16.8 35 n/a n/a 66 48 n/a n/a

n/a 29 218 n/a109 13.4 166 n/a

n/a

132 16.0 60 n/a n/a 57 78 n/a n/a

n/a 83 15 n/a174 15.2 89 n/a

n/a

176 12.5 211 n/a n/a 32 208 n/a n/a

n/a 6 266 n/a166 13.8 151 n/a

n/a

1 22.3 6 n/a n/a 22 240 n/a n/a

n/a 83 16 n/a4 19.6 11 n/a

n/a

123 15.1 95 n/a n/a 60 63 n/a n/a

n/a 57 82 n/a150 13.2 179 n/a

n/a

11 16.8 33 n/a n/a 91 8 n/a n/a

n/a 43 154 n/a45 16.6 39 n/a

53

856

531

500

195

72

84

134

57

59

89

114

100

1350

2031

61

357

979

70

B+ 39

B 40

B 41

B 42

B 43

B 44

B 45

B 46

B 47

B 48

B 49

B 50

B 51

B 52

B 53

B 54

B 55

B 56

B 57

Humboldt Collegiate Institute 
(Humboldt) Horizon 

St. Joseph High School 
(Saskatoon) St Paul's RCS

Churchbridge Public School 
(Churchbridge) Good Spirit 

Rocanville School (Rocanville) South East 
Cornerstone 

Holy Cross High School 
(Saskatoon) St Paul's RCS

Carlton Comprehensive High 
School (Prince Albert) 

Saskatchewan 
Rivers 

Kelliher School (Kelliher) Prairie Valley 

Quill Lake School (QuillLake) Horizon 

École Monseigneur de Laval 
(Regina) D.S.Francophone 

Robert Southey School (Southey) Prairie Valley 

Porcupine Plain Composite High 
School (Porcupine Plain) North East 

Clavet Composite School (Clavet) Prairie Spirit 

Radville Regional High School 
(Radville) 

South East 
Cornerstone 

Naicam School (Naicam) North East 

Wadena Composite School 
(Wadena) Horizon 

Broadview School (Broadview) Prairie Valley 

Marion M. Graham Collegiate 
(Saskatoon) Saskatoon 

Weyburn Comprehensive School 
(Weyburn) 

South East 
Cornerstone 

Central Collegiate (Moose Jaw) Prairie South 
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Engagement

B- 76 B+ 94 B+ 54 B- 90 n/a n/a B 60 B- 159 B 104 B 133 n/a n/a A+ 8 n/a n/a B 106 n/a n/a B+ 46 B+ 42
B- 81 B+ 72 B+ 54 B- 128 n/a n/a B 70 B- 165 B 108 B 127 n/a n/a A+ 10 n/a n/a B 105 n/a n/a B+ 49 B+ 40
B- 79 B+ 95 B 76 A+ 14 n/a n/a B+ 26 A- 74 B- 138 B+ 112 n/a n/a A 30 n/a n/a A- 36 n/a n/a B+ 34 B+ 22
C+ 156 B- 178 B 76 A- 35 n/a n/a B 105 B+ 81 C 205 B- 160 n/a n/a B+ 81 n/a n/a B 92 n/a n/a B 79 B 71
C+ 113 B- 179 C+ 113 A+ 16 n/a n/a B 72 B 132 B+ 53 A- 49 n/a n/a B 75 n/a n/a B+ 60 n/a n/a B+ 45 B 45
B- 96 C+ 190 C+ 113 A+ 15 n/a n/a B 83 B- 148 B+ 73 A- 65 n/a n/a B+ 82 n/a n/a B+ 72 n/a n/a B+ 55 B 46
C+ 164 A- 27 A+ 8 F 232 n/a n/a B- 90 A- 75 B 96 B+ 94 n/a n/a B+ 54 n/a n/a A 24 n/a n/a A- 26 B+ 41
B- 109 B+ 59 A+ 8 F 232 n/a n/a B 116 B 94 B 121 B 125 n/a n/a B+ 66 n/a n/a A 33 n/a n/a B+ 48 B 48
B- 30 B+ 68 B+ 65 A- 27 n/a n/a B+ 17 B 118 B+ 77 B 141 n/a n/a A- 47 n/a n/a B+ 75 n/a n/a B+ 50 B+ 30
B- 92 B 115 B+ 65 B+ 79 n/a n/a B 101 B 107 B- 134 B 154 n/a n/a B 92 n/a n/a B 113 n/a n/a B 91 B 74
B 17 C+ 187 B 98 B 54 n/a n/a B 46 C+ 205 B 89 B 158 n/a n/a B+ 63 n/a n/a B 103 n/a n/a B 82 B 54
B- 127 B 88 B- 98 B- 139 n/a n/a B 97 B+ 87 A- 57 A- 50 n/a n/a B+ 76 n/a n/a B+ 83 n/a n/a B+ 42 B+ 44
C+ 198 B 112 A- 50 B 64 n/a n/a B 79 B- 180 B+ 70 B 138 n/a n/a B- 117 n/a n/a B- 136 n/a n/a B- 106 B- 80
C+ 207 A 10 A- 50 A- 36 n/a n/a B+ 31 B 134 A 18 A- 59 n/a n/a B+ 73 n/a n/a B+ 87 n/a n/a B+ 40 B+ 32
C+ 209 B+ 93 A 38 C- 185 n/a n/a B 63 B 137 B+ 79 B 163 n/a n/a B- 98 n/a n/a B 104 n/a n/a B 81 B 57
C+ 204 B+ 67 A 38 C+ 169 n/a n/a B+ 48 B 124 A- 58 B 138 n/a n/a B+ 83 n/a n/a B+ 86 n/a n/a B+ 62 B+ 41
B- 69 A- 1 C+ 111 A+ 3 n/a n/a B+ 21 D 241 B- 145 B- 183 n/a n/a A 29 n/a n/a A+ 11 n/a n/a B+ 57 B+ 36
B 33 B 91 B- 111 A+ 5 n/a n/a B+ 55 F 250 C 212 C 218 n/a n/a A- 55 n/a n/a A 25 n/a n/a B- 115 B 72

C+ 185 A- 40 C- 159 B+ 44 n/a n/a B- 129 A 56 A- 44 A- 63 n/a n/a A- 40 n/a n/a B+ 80 n/a n/a A- 24 B 46
B- 114 B+ 68 C- 159 B+ 53 n/a n/a B- 143 B+ 74 B+ 70 B+ 85 n/a n/a A- 51 n/a n/a B 95 n/a n/a B+ 44 B 56
C+ 174 B 110 B- 107 B- 87 n/a n/a B- 105 B+ 109 A- 34 A 28 n/a n/a C+ 137 n/a n/a B 90 n/a n/a B+ 59 B 59
C+ 175 B+ 69 B- 107 B+ 76 n/a n/a B 92 B+ 86 A 25 A 18 n/a n/a B- 113 n/a n/a B+ 73 n/a n/a B+ 41 B+ 43
C+ 191 B- 162 C 137 A- 28 n/a n/a B 82 A- 68 B+ 61 A 38 n/a n/a B 84 n/a n/a A- 53 n/a n/a B+ 35 B 44
B- 118 C+ 180 C 137 A- 39 n/a n/a B- 122 B 95 B 107 A- 66 n/a n/a B 98 n/a n/a B+ 85 n/a n/a B+ 68 B 66
C 242 A- 9 B+ 47 B+ 38 n/a n/a B+ 33 B 124 B- 131 B 147 n/a n/a C 145 n/a n/a A 29 n/a n/a B 75 B 48

C+ 211 B+ 42 A- 47 A- 45 n/a n/a B+ 43 B- 155 B- 154 B- 175 n/a n/a C+ 144 n/a n/a A- 37 n/a n/a B- 102 B 59
C+ 205 A- 33 A+ 12 C- 199 n/a n/a B 50 B+ 83 B- 132 B+ 88 n/a n/a A- 32 n/a n/a C 170 n/a n/a B 67 B 51
C+ 142 B+ 50 A+ 12 C- 201 n/a n/a B 59 B 105 B- 147 B+ 105 n/a n/a A 36 n/a n/a C 175 n/a n/a B 84 B 55
C+ 190 B 149 A+ 26 C 182 n/a n/a B- 109 C+ 193 C 205 B- 182 n/a n/a B 95 n/a n/a A 23 n/a n/a B 85 B 76
C+ 205 B+ 62 A+ 26 B- 159 n/a n/a B 71 B- 152 B- 139 B 116 n/a n/a A- 64 n/a n/a A+ 12 n/a n/a B+ 39 B+ 38
C 259 B 111 C+ 145 C+ 147 n/a n/a C+ 175 B 135 C 221 B+ 96 n/a n/a B- 99 n/a n/a B+ 73 n/a n/a B 89 B- 116
C- 257 A+ 4 C 145 B+ 60 n/a n/a B 94 A- 65 B 99 A+ 14 n/a n/a A 35 n/a n/a A+ 20 n/a n/a A 16 B+ 24
C+ 145 B+ 66 B 68 A- 29 n/a n/a B+ 28 B- 158 B+ 52 B 135 n/a n/a B+ 71 n/a n/a B+ 78 n/a n/a B+ 60 B+ 38
C+ 180 B 131 B+ 68 B+ 71 n/a n/a B 89 C+ 175 B 116 B- 170 n/a n/a B- 109 n/a n/a B 117 n/a n/a B- 106 B 83
C+ 103 B 124 A 32 B 75 n/a n/a B+ 37 B- 150 B+ 78 C+ 215 n/a n/a B- 100 n/a n/a B 92 n/a n/a B 95 B 55
C+ 143 B 109 A 32 B 112 n/a n/a B+ 52 B- 142 B+ 84 C+ 210 n/a n/a B 100 n/a n/a B 96 n/a n/a B 96 B 58
B- 67 B 128 A- 45 B 66 n/a n/a B 54 C 221 B 91 B+ 106 n/a n/a A- 45 n/a n/a B 98 n/a n/a B 68 B 53
B- 87 B 130 A- 45 B 102 n/a n/a B 79 C 220 B 111 B+ 102 n/a n/a A- 57 n/a n/a B 107 n/a n/a B 78 B 63
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Absolute n/a n/a B- 133
In-Context n/a n/a B 111
Absolute n/a n/a B+ 52
In-Context n/a n/a C+ 217
Absolute n/a n/a B 104
In-Context n/a n/a B 141
Absolute n/a n/a C+ 195
In-Context n/a n/a B- 169
Absolute n/a n/a C+ 199
In-Context n/a n/a B- 167
Absolute n/a n/a B 94
In-Context n/a n/a C+ 203
Absolute n/a n/a C- 244
In-Context n/a n/a C+ 219
Absolute n/a n/a B- 164
In-Context n/a n/a B 143
Absolute n/a n/a B+ 42
In-Context n/a n/a B 154
Absolute n/a n/a B 110
In-Context n/a n/a B+ 64
Absolute n/a n/a B- 169
In-Context n/a n/a B- 164
Absolute n/a n/a C- 247
In-Context n/a n/a C- 245
Absolute n/a n/a B 67
In-Context n/a n/a B 118
Absolute n/a n/a B 117
In-Context n/a n/a B 110
Absolute n/a n/a B- 138
In-Context n/a n/a B+ 73
Absolute n/a n/a C+ 217
In-Context n/a n/a C+ 198
Absolute n/a n/a B+ 30
In-Context n/a n/a A 22
Absolute n/a n/a C+ 219
In-Context n/a n/a B 112
Absolute n/a n/a B- 160
In-Context n/a n/a B- 193

n/a

49 14.8 106 n/a n/a 69 38 n/a n/a

n/a 9 261 n/a79 12.9 189 n/a

n/a

157 12.8 197 n/a n/a 32 207 n/a n/a

n/a 27 225 n/a20 16.9 32 n/a

n/a

157 14.4 122 n/a n/a 23 238 n/a n/a

n/a 44 152 n/a75 13.4 170 n/a

n/a

195 14.9 104 n/a n/a 70 36 n/a n/a

n/a 56 84 n/a187 14.0 138 n/a

n/a

116 15.2 86 n/a n/a 53 93 n/a n/a

n/a 26 229 n/a176 12.7 201 n/a

n/a

28 16.3 50 n/a n/a 79 24 n/a n/a

n/a 37 181 n/a54 16.1 56 n/a

n/a

93 14.0 135 n/a n/a 25 234 n/a n/a

n/a 82 18 n/a17 17.2 29 n/a

n/a

91 14.2 126 n/a n/a 36 188 n/a n/a

n/a 41 165 n/a200 13.2 178 n/a

n/a

207 27.0 4 n/a n/a 66 47 n/a n/a

n/a 89 11 n/a3 16.6 40 n/a

40 17.4 27 n/a n/a 33 200 n/a n/a

66

158

345

50

167

66

800

606

57

107

52

135

871

132

323

416

1370

45

48

B 58

B 59

B 60

B 61

B 62

B 63

B 64

B 65

B 66

B 67

B 68

B 69

B 70

B 71

B 72

B 73

B 74

B 75

B 76

Melfort & Unit Comprehensive 
Collegiate (Melfort) North East 

Campbell Collegiate (Regina) Regina 

Colonsay School (Colonsay) Prairie Spirit 

Bengough School (Bengough) Prairie South 

Creighton Community School 
(Creighton) Creighton 

Michael A. Riffel High School 
(Regina) Regina RCS

Gordon F. Kells High School 
(Carlyle) 

South East 
Cornerstone 

Melville Comprehensive (Melville) Good Spirit 

Sheldon-Williams Collegiate 
(Regina) Regina 

William Mason School (Choiceland) North East 

Lord Asquith School (Asquith) Prairie Spirit 

Glaslyn Central School (Glaslyn) Northwest 

St. Brieux School (St Brieux) Horizon 

Wynyard Composite High School 
(Wynyard) Horizon 

Cupar School (Cupar) Prairie Valley 

North Battleford Comprehensive 
(North Battleford) Living Sky 

Frontier School (Frontier) Chinook 

Kamsack Comprehensive Institute 
(Kamsack) Good Spirit 

Lumsden High School (Lumsden) Prairie Valley 
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Engagement

B- 35 B 114 B+ 66 B- 85 n/a n/a B 70 B+ 102 A- 46 C+ 204 n/a n/a B 74 n/a n/a B- 141 n/a n/a B 78 B 61
B 38 B+ 63 B+ 66 B- 123 n/a n/a B 74 B+ 89 A- 44 B- 189 n/a n/a B+ 74 n/a n/a B- 132 n/a n/a B 72 B 53

C+ 110 B+ 75 A- 43 A- 31 n/a n/a B+ 22 C+ 206 B 99 B 142 n/a n/a A- 48 n/a n/a B+ 67 n/a n/a B 64 B+ 39
C 241 B- 155 A- 43 B 92 n/a n/a B 113 C+ 185 B- 156 B- 156 n/a n/a B 95 n/a n/a B 109 n/a n/a B- 105 B 88
C 238 A- 9 A+ 19 B+ 49 n/a n/a B+ 15 A 64 B- 151 B- 181 n/a n/a B 87 n/a n/a B 96 n/a n/a B 73 B+ 37
B 31 A- 23 A+ 19 C+ 162 n/a n/a B+ 35 C+ 176 C- 232 C 226 n/a n/a B- 116 n/a n/a C+ 150 n/a n/a C+ 151 B- 95
C- 266 B+ 49 A 34 C+ 153 n/a n/a B 84 B+ 104 C 219 B+ 113 n/a n/a A+ 15 n/a n/a C+ 156 n/a n/a B 71 B 63
C 255 B+ 52 A 34 B- 140 n/a n/a B 84 B 99 C 208 B+ 98 n/a n/a A+ 13 n/a n/a C+ 151 n/a n/a B 69 B 52
A- 10 n/a n/a B 86 B- 83 n/a n/a B 73 A+ 36 A 28 C 226 n/a n/a C+ 142 n/a n/a B- 116 n/a n/a B 87 B 64
A- 8 n/a n/a B 86 B 94 n/a n/a B 62 A 32 A 26 C 217 n/a n/a B- 123 n/a n/a B 111 n/a n/a B 74 B 50
C+ 131 B+ 59 B 73 B 58 n/a n/a B 61 B- 179 C+ 178 A- 48 n/a n/a A 26 n/a n/a A- 52 n/a n/a B+ 49 B+ 43
C+ 184 B 127 B 73 B- 131 n/a n/a B- 135 C+ 189 C 223 B+ 77 n/a n/a B+ 65 n/a n/a B 94 n/a n/a B 89 B 86
C+ 136 C+ 185 B+ 63 A- 34 n/a n/a B- 92 B 140 B+ 73 C+ 211 n/a n/a B+ 60 n/a n/a B- 123 n/a n/a B 86 B 70
C+ 139 B- 172 B+ 63 A 26 n/a n/a B 76 B 125 A- 51 B- 194 n/a n/a A- 41 n/a n/a B 103 n/a n/a B+ 60 B 47
B- 31 B+ 92 C+ 121 B- 132 n/a n/a B- 123 B- 165 C 222 B+ 116 n/a n/a B+ 65 n/a n/a A 19 n/a n/a B 62 B 66
B 35 B+ 65 C+ 121 B- 133 n/a n/a B- 127 B- 161 C 216 B+ 96 n/a n/a A- 63 n/a n/a A+ 23 n/a n/a B+ 59 B 61
B- 75 B 108 B- 97 A+ 7 n/a n/a B+ 19 B- 157 B 101 B 146 n/a n/a B- 116 n/a n/a B+ 84 n/a n/a B 91 B 50
B- 97 B- 168 B- 97 A+ 18 n/a n/a B 64 C+ 178 B- 153 B- 179 n/a n/a C+ 142 n/a n/a B 116 n/a n/a B- 131 B 87
C 244 B+ 91 C+ 120 C- 195 n/a n/a C+ 173 B 136 C+ 166 C+ 209 n/a n/a A- 41 n/a n/a A 16 n/a n/a B+ 52 B- 79
C 244 B+ 47 C+ 120 C+ 176 n/a n/a B- 155 B 115 B 125 B- 188 n/a n/a A 26 n/a n/a A+ 14 n/a n/a A- 28 B 49

C+ 213 B+ 82 B 72 B+ 40 n/a n/a B 67 B 142 A- 31 B+ 85 n/a n/a B+ 69 n/a n/a C 173 n/a n/a B 80 B 58
C+ 160 B 87 B 72 A- 50 n/a n/a B 77 B- 167 A- 49 B+ 97 n/a n/a B+ 78 n/a n/a C- 176 n/a n/a B 99 B 68
C 218 B+ 95 B 70 C+ 137 n/a n/a B- 149 B+ 95 C+ 181 B+ 86 n/a n/a A+ 3 n/a n/a C+ 146 n/a n/a B+ 44 B 62

C+ 174 B 114 B 70 B- 134 n/a n/a B- 157 B 118 C+ 192 B+ 106 n/a n/a A+ 5 n/a n/a C+ 149 n/a n/a B+ 56 B 69
C+ 178 A- 1 F 185 A+ 11 n/a n/a B- 93 C+ 201 B- 149 A- 72 n/a n/a C 155 n/a n/a A+ 3 n/a n/a B+ 53 B 56
B- 108 B+ 61 F 185 A+ 17 n/a n/a B- 126 C- 221 C+ 189 B 114 n/a n/a C- 170 n/a n/a A+ 5 n/a n/a B 88 B 84
B- 62 B 105 C 139 B 62 n/a n/a B- 113 C- 230 C+ 189 A- 67 n/a n/a A- 36 n/a n/a B+ 58 n/a n/a B 69 B 69
B- 74 B 97 C 139 B+ 55 n/a n/a B 117 C- 230 C+ 174 A- 67 n/a n/a A 34 n/a n/a A- 64 n/a n/a B 70 B 67
C 249 B+ 72 D 170 B+ 51 n/a n/a B- 157 B+ 99 B+ 81 C+ 213 n/a n/a B- 115 n/a n/a A- 37 n/a n/a B 70 B- 87
C 235 A- 29 D 170 A- 42 n/a n/a B- 133 B+ 84 A- 54 B- 195 n/a n/a B 91 n/a n/a A 28 n/a n/a B+ 52 B 54
B- 42 C 193 A+ 11 B 57 n/a n/a B+ 38 D 236 D 239 C+ 220 n/a n/a B+ 73 n/a n/a B+ 72 n/a n/a C+ 139 B- 81
B- 113 B- 177 A+ 11 B+ 74 n/a n/a B+ 42 C- 225 C- 235 B- 181 n/a n/a B+ 67 n/a n/a A- 59 n/a n/a B- 109 B 64
C+ 156 B+ 56 F 186 C+ 138 n/a n/a C+ 188 B+ 84 B+ 66 A+ 6 n/a n/a D 171 n/a n/a A 18 n/a n/a B+ 51 B- 82
C+ 157 A- 33 F 186 B 110 n/a n/a B- 168 B+ 72 A- 50 A+ 8 n/a n/a C- 163 n/a n/a A+ 16 n/a n/a A- 33 B 60
C 235 C+ 186 B 91 B+ 42 n/a n/a B- 124 C 215 B- 159 B 153 n/a n/a C+ 132 n/a n/a B 91 n/a n/a B- 122 B- 112
C 247 B 121 B 91 A 25 n/a n/a B 72 B- 173 B+ 76 A- 73 n/a n/a B 87 n/a n/a A- 42 n/a n/a B+ 57 B+ 45

C+ 151 B+ 54 B 81 C+ 149 n/a n/a B- 106 A+ 11 B 103 C+ 216 n/a n/a B 92 n/a n/a B 97 n/a n/a B+ 58 B 60
C+ 144 B 100 B 81 C+ 168 n/a n/a B- 146 A+ 19 B- 130 C 221 n/a n/a B- 106 n/a n/a B 114 n/a n/a B 80 B 89
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Absolute n/a n/a B- 139
In-Context n/a n/a B 123
Absolute n/a n/a B- 131
In-Context n/a n/a B 152
Absolute n/a n/a A- 16
In-Context n/a n/a B 128
Absolute n/a n/a C 222
In-Context n/a n/a C+ 206
Absolute n/a n/a B- 124
In-Context n/a n/a A- 42
Absolute n/a n/a A+ 2
In-Context n/a n/a A+ 1
Absolute n/a n/a C+ 192
In-Context n/a n/a B- 185
Absolute n/a n/a B 118
In-Context n/a n/a A- 45
Absolute n/a n/a B- 171
In-Context n/a n/a B- 175
Absolute n/a n/a C+ 196
In-Context n/a n/a C+ 210
Absolute n/a n/a A 13
In-Context n/a n/a A 16
Absolute n/a n/a B- 186
In-Context n/a n/a B- 161
Absolute n/a n/a B 100
In-Context n/a n/a B+ 90
Absolute n/a n/a B 91
In-Context n/a n/a A- 52
Absolute n/a n/a B- 122
In-Context n/a n/a B 126
Absolute n/a n/a B- 123
In-Context n/a n/a B- 157
Absolute n/a n/a C 221
In-Context n/a n/a C+ 197
Absolute n/a n/a C- 249
In-Context n/a n/a C- 241
Absolute n/a n/a B+ 46
In-Context n/a n/a A- 51

n/an/a 42 161 n/a171 12.7 203 n/a

n/a

202 12.1 221 n/a n/a 47 139 n/a n/a

n/a 40 166 n/a153 14.1 129 n/a

n/a

64 15.1 90 n/a n/a 62 58 n/a n/a

n/a 50 131 n/a96 15.1 91 n/a

n/a

116 14.4 120 n/a n/a 25 232 n/a n/a

n/a 46 143 n/a141 14.9 103 n/a

n/a

7 20.6 7 n/a n/a 20 242 n/a n/a

n/a 49 135 n/a132 15.1 94 n/a

n/a

16 11.4 237 n/a n/a 46 145 n/a n/a

n/a 58 74 n/a153 15.6 71 n/a

n/a

130 14.9 104 n/a n/a 13 256 n/a n/a

n/a 52 98 n/a187 11.9 225 n/a

n/a

202 14.5 116 n/a n/a 15 249 n/a n/a

n/a 11 259 n/a118 16.3 51 n/a

n/a

39 15.3 85 n/a n/a 35 192 n/a n/a

n/a 85 13 n/a9 18.7 17 n/a

n/a

71 14.7 109 n/a n/a 57 76 n/a n/a

n/a 43 156 n/a66 13.9 141 n/a

47

60

107

126

200

69

873

89

1062

81

47

52

93

69

177

1042

426

105

194B 77

B 78

B 79

B 80

B 81

B- 82

B- 83

B- 84

B- 85

B- 86

B- 87

B- 88

B- 89

B- 90

B- 91

B- 92

B- 93

B- 94

B- 95

Unity Composite High School 
(Unity) Living Sky 

Dalmeny High School (Dalmeny) Prairie Spirit 

Evan Hardy Collegiate (Saskatoon) Saskatoon 

L.P. Miller Comprehensive School 
(Nipawin) North East 

Meath Park School (Meath Park) Saskatchewan 
Rivers 

Blaine Lake Composite School 
(Blaine Lake) Prairie Spirit 

Watson School (Watson) Horizon 

Whitewood School (Whitewood) Prairie Valley 

Hepburn School (Hepburn) Prairie Spirit 

Yorkton Regional High School 
(Yorkton) Good Spirit 

Vibank School (Vibank) Prairie Valley 

St. Mary High (Prince Albert) Prince Albert RCS

St. Walburg School (St. Walburg) Northwest 

Preeceville School (Preeceville) Good Spirit 

Maidstone High School (Maidstone) Northwest 

McNaughton High School 
(Moosomin) 

South East 
Cornerstone 

Milestone School (Milestone) Prairie Valley 

Wawota Parkland School (Wawota) South East 
Cornerstone 

Rockglen School (Rockglen) Prairie South 
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Engagement

B- 73 A- 45 C+ 116 B- 78 n/a n/a B- 102 C 219 B- 152 B 137 n/a n/a B 78 n/a n/a B+ 57 n/a n/a B 88 B 75
B- 84 B+ 44 C+ 116 B 91 n/a n/a B 109 C 215 B- 143 B 131 n/a n/a B+ 80 n/a n/a A- 60 n/a n/a B 77 B 70
C+ 202 B+ 76 A+ 17 F 221 n/a n/a B- 104 A- 80 C+ 177 B 132 n/a n/a A 31 n/a n/a C+ 149 n/a n/a B 66 B 67
C+ 166 B 93 A+ 17 D 219 n/a n/a B- 125 B+ 88 C+ 190 B 150 n/a n/a A 37 n/a n/a C+ 159 n/a n/a B 87 B 82
B- 38 B+ 81 C 133 A 25 n/a n/a B 45 C+ 196 B- 156 B+ 100 n/a n/a B 89 n/a n/a A- 50 n/a n/a B 76 B 52
B- 78 B- 145 C+ 133 B+ 64 n/a n/a B- 132 C 199 C 213 B 135 n/a n/a C+ 134 n/a n/a B 98 n/a n/a B- 130 B- 113
C+ 184 B+ 66 B- 109 C+ 144 n/a n/a B- 151 A 54 A- 43 B 143 n/a n/a B- 105 n/a n/a C+ 151 n/a n/a B 72 B- 84
C+ 206 A- 39 B- 109 B- 148 n/a n/a B- 154 A 38 A 36 B+ 113 n/a n/a B 88 n/a n/a C+ 142 n/a n/a B+ 61 B 75
C+ 158 B+ 100 B- 119 C- 198 n/a n/a C+ 167 C+ 203 C 211 A- 64 n/a n/a B 85 n/a n/a B+ 81 n/a n/a B 93 B- 111
B- 133 A 15 C+ 119 C 180 n/a n/a B- 131 C+ 186 B- 162 A 24 n/a n/a A- 53 n/a n/a A- 45 n/a n/a B+ 54 B 57
C 245 B- 171 C 146 C 173 n/a n/a B- 107 B+ 106 C+ 180 B 166 n/a n/a D 176 n/a n/a B 85 n/a n/a B- 131 B- 115
C 234 B 90 C 146 B- 151 n/a n/a B 73 B+ 83 B 126 B 119 n/a n/a C 156 n/a n/a A- 57 n/a n/a B 90 B 65
C 223 A- 33 B 69 B+ 37 n/a n/a B 59 C+ 194 C+ 190 B- 195 n/a n/a A- 38 n/a n/a C- 183 n/a n/a B- 130 B- 86

C+ 213 B+ 64 B+ 69 A 30 n/a n/a B 61 C+ 195 C+ 180 C+ 203 n/a n/a A 38 n/a n/a C- 181 n/a n/a B- 128 B 85
B- 59 C+ 189 B+ 57 A- 30 n/a n/a B 53 A 41 B+ 56 C- 237 n/a n/a F 191 n/a n/a C+ 160 n/a n/a C+ 162 B- 119
B- 61 B- 150 B+ 57 A 24 n/a n/a B+ 23 A+ 29 A 27 C 224 n/a n/a F 188 n/a n/a B- 131 n/a n/a B- 121 B 62
C+ 166 B+ 89 B 85 F 233 n/a n/a C 201 A+ 30 C+ 179 B+ 97 n/a n/a A 25 n/a n/a B+ 56 n/a n/a A- 28 B 74
B- 95 B 107 B 85 F 233 n/a n/a C+ 207 A 42 C+ 197 B 130 n/a n/a A 30 n/a n/a B+ 78 n/a n/a B+ 47 B- 98
B- 32 B- 165 B- 106 B- 81 n/a n/a B- 126 C 224 C+ 170 B- 179 n/a n/a A- 37 n/a n/a B- 114 n/a n/a B- 101 B- 94
C+ 186 B- 161 B- 106 B 89 n/a n/a B- 151 C+ 174 B- 133 B 128 n/a n/a A 40 n/a n/a B 99 n/a n/a B 71 B 80
B 20 A- 46 A 39 C 167 n/a n/a B+ 34 C+ 208 C 203 C+ 222 n/a n/a C+ 140 n/a n/a B- 111 n/a n/a C+ 145 B- 83

B+ 19 B+ 57 A 39 C+ 173 n/a n/a B+ 36 C 212 C 204 C 220 n/a n/a C+ 131 n/a n/a B- 118 n/a n/a C+ 150 B- 93
C 216 C+ 184 B+ 67 B 60 n/a n/a B- 96 A- 73 C+ 198 C+ 217 n/a n/a B- 113 n/a n/a C+ 143 n/a n/a B- 117 B- 96
C 249 B 103 B+ 67 B 115 n/a n/a B 121 A 39 B- 160 B- 166 n/a n/a B 99 n/a n/a B- 128 n/a n/a B 85 B 81
C 246 B+ 87 C+ 132 C- 196 n/a n/a C+ 179 A 45 C+ 169 B 162 n/a n/a B+ 67 n/a n/a B+ 64 n/a n/a B+ 56 B- 89

C+ 220 B+ 81 C+ 132 C 191 n/a n/a C+ 182 A- 61 C+ 176 B- 171 n/a n/a B+ 71 n/a n/a B+ 71 n/a n/a B+ 66 B- 91
C+ 117 B 146 B- 101 B- 129 n/a n/a B- 111 C 225 C+ 168 B 156 n/a n/a C- 170 n/a n/a A 22 n/a n/a B- 124 B- 107
B- 116 B 85 B- 101 B 103 n/a n/a B 95 C 217 B- 136 B 122 n/a n/a C 155 n/a n/a A+ 18 n/a n/a B 98 B 77
C+ 115 B 152 B+ 53 B- 79 n/a n/a B 76 B- 167 B- 137 C 232 n/a n/a C+ 134 n/a n/a B+ 70 n/a n/a B- 118 B- 88
B- 85 B- 157 B+ 53 B 104 n/a n/a B 86 C+ 184 B- 145 C- 237 n/a n/a C+ 129 n/a n/a B+ 80 n/a n/a B- 127 B- 96
C+ 97 B+ 79 A- 46 B- 136 n/a n/a B 71 B+ 110 B 123 B 136 n/a n/a C 148 n/a n/a B- 133 n/a n/a B- 109 B- 78
B- 80 B 112 A- 46 B- 150 n/a n/a B 99 B 135 B- 146 B- 161 n/a n/a C 147 n/a n/a C+ 145 n/a n/a B- 133 B- 103
C+ 173 B- 157 F 193 C+ 157 n/a n/a C- 226 B+ 103 C+ 187 A- 52 n/a n/a A+ 6 n/a n/a A- 38 n/a n/a A- 21 B- 98
C+ 140 B- 144 F 193 B- 153 n/a n/a C 230 B 108 C+ 175 A- 54 n/a n/a A+ 4 n/a n/a A- 38 n/a n/a A- 20 B- 90
C+ 108 B- 176 F 183 B- 91 n/a n/a C 214 A+ 23 B+ 87 A- 78 n/a n/a C+ 133 n/a n/a A 31 n/a n/a B+ 42 B- 103
B- 120 C+ 182 F 183 B 93 n/a n/a C 215 A+ 24 B+ 82 B+ 82 n/a n/a B- 121 n/a n/a A 29 n/a n/a B+ 35 B- 94
C+ 168 B+ 56 B 82 F 243 n/a n/a C 218 A+ 22 A- 35 B- 194 n/a n/a A+ 1 n/a n/a D 185 n/a n/a B+ 41 B- 106
C+ 161 B+ 58 B 82 F 241 n/a n/a C 218 A+ 23 A 33 B- 190 n/a n/a A+ 1 n/a n/a C- 184 n/a n/a A- 31 B- 92
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Absolute n/a n/a B 103
In-Context n/a n/a C+ 215
Absolute n/a n/a B- 137
In-Context n/a n/a B 153
Absolute n/a n/a B- 121
In-Context n/a n/a B 124
Absolute n/a n/a C+ 210
In-Context n/a n/a C+ 213
Absolute n/a n/a B- 128
In-Context n/a n/a B+ 60
Absolute n/a n/a C- 246
In-Context n/a n/a C+ 218
Absolute n/a n/a C 223
In-Context n/a n/a C 230
Absolute n/a n/a B 59
In-Context n/a n/a A- 40
Absolute n/a n/a B- 172
In-Context n/a n/a B- 173
Absolute n/a n/a B 92
In-Context n/a n/a B- 191
Absolute n/a n/a B 106
In-Context n/a n/a B- 163
Absolute n/a n/a B 87
In-Context n/a n/a B+ 65
Absolute n/a n/a B 102
In-Context n/a n/a B 104
Absolute n/a n/a B 70
In-Context n/a n/a B+ 91
Absolute n/a n/a B 81
In-Context n/a n/a B+ 84
Absolute n/a n/a B+ 38
In-Context n/a n/a A- 55
Absolute n/a n/a C+ 190
In-Context n/a n/a B- 171
Absolute n/a n/a B 114
In-Context n/a n/a B 145
Absolute n/a n/a B 119
In-Context n/a n/a B 130

n/a

55 15.1 93 n/a n/a 49 134 n/a n/a

n/a 52 102 n/a38 16.8 34 n/a

n/a

30 16.0 62 n/a n/a 33 201 n/a n/a

n/a 32 206 n/a24 15.9 63 n/a

n/a

159 13.3 172 n/a n/a 50 130 n/a n/a

n/a 55 87 n/a150 13.5 164 n/a

n/a

147 14.9 102 n/a n/a 53 92 n/a n/a

n/a 25 231 n/a35 18.0 22 n/a

n/a

47 15.5 76 n/a n/a 70 35 n/a n/a

n/a 78 26 n/a22 16.7 36 n/a

n/a

108 15.3 81 n/a n/a 55 86 n/a n/a

n/a 28 224 n/a130 9.0 268 n/a

n/a

8 15.3 83 n/a n/a 40 169 n/a n/a

n/a 18 246 n/a88 13.0 184 n/a

n/a

52 13.9 144 n/a n/a 14 254 n/a n/a

n/a 63 57 n/a110 14.1 133 n/a

n/a

187 12.7 202 n/a n/a 52 100 n/a n/a

n/a 47 137 n/a33 18.2 21 n/a

2 16.7 36 n/a n/a 77 27 n/a n/a

285

65

723

576

454

346

491

74

70

1059

93

116

778

52

112

327

137

1412

504

B- 96

B- 97

B- 98

B- 99

B- 100

B- 101

B- 102

B- 103

B- 104

B- 105

B- 106

B- 107

B- 108

B- 109

B- 110

B- 111

B- 112

B- 113

B- 114

Walter Murray Collegiate 
(Saskatoon) Saskatoon 

Vanier Collegiate (Moose Jaw) Holy Trinity RCS

Kyle Composite School (Kyle) Sun West 

Hague High School (Hague) Prairie Spirit 

Bert Fox Community High School 
(Fort Qu'Appelle) Prairie Valley 

Spiritwood High School 
(Spiritwood) Living Sky 

E.D. Feehan Catholic High School 
(Saskatoon) St Paul's RCS

Grenfell High School (Grenfell) Prairie Valley 

Oxbow Prairie Heights School 
(Oxbow) 

South East 
Cornerstone 

Bishop James Mahoney High 
School (Saskatoon) St Paul's RCS

Martensville High School 
(Martensville) Prairie Spirit 

Carpenter High School (Meadow 
Lake) Northwest 

Lampman School (Lampman) South East 
Cornerstone 

Cudworth School (Cudworth) Horizon 

H. Hardcastle School (Edam) Northwest 

Albert E. Peacock Collegiate 
(Moose Jaw) Prairie South 

John Paul II Collegiate (North 
Battleford) North West RCS

Sacred Heart High School 
(Yorkton) 

Christ the Teacher 
RCS

Delisle Composite School (Delisle) Prairie Spirit 
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Engagement

B 27 B- 168 B- 90 B- 80 n/a n/a B- 89 B+ 97 B+ 85 C+ 206 n/a n/a B- 108 n/a n/a B 110 n/a n/a B 92 B 72
B- 132 C+ 184 B 90 C+ 165 n/a n/a B- 174 A- 66 B 120 C+ 202 n/a n/a C+ 136 n/a n/a B- 130 n/a n/a B- 107 B- 118
B 18 B 155 C 153 B+ 47 n/a n/a B- 112 C 212 B- 155 B- 192 n/a n/a B- 109 n/a n/a A- 47 n/a n/a B- 103 B- 91

B+ 17 B 128 C- 153 B 86 n/a n/a B- 138 C 214 B- 171 B- 191 n/a n/a B- 108 n/a n/a B+ 68 n/a n/a B- 111 B- 104
C 224 A- 30 C+ 128 B 71 n/a n/a B- 115 B- 181 C+ 193 A- 60 n/a n/a C- 169 n/a n/a A- 44 n/a n/a B- 110 B- 97

C+ 201 B+ 55 C+ 128 B+ 66 n/a n/a B 120 C+ 192 C+ 185 A- 69 n/a n/a C- 172 n/a n/a A- 49 n/a n/a B- 113 B- 100
C+ 82 B+ 99 C- 154 C- 197 n/a n/a C+ 199 B 119 A+ 3 A+ 14 n/a n/a B- 106 n/a n/a B- 131 n/a n/a B+ 47 B- 90
B- 64 B 137 C- 154 C 197 n/a n/a C+ 205 B- 145 A+ 9 A 34 n/a n/a B- 105 n/a n/a C+ 141 n/a n/a B+ 67 B- 108
C+ 165 C- 203 B+ 56 B+ 43 n/a n/a B 86 B- 170 B 90 D 242 n/a n/a C+ 129 n/a n/a C 174 n/a n/a C+ 160 B- 132
C+ 214 C+ 192 B+ 56 A 31 n/a n/a B 60 B 119 A- 41 C- 243 n/a n/a B 96 n/a n/a C+ 152 n/a n/a B- 110 B 73
B- 48 B 122 C+ 130 C 164 n/a n/a C+ 185 B- 178 B 116 B- 190 n/a n/a B+ 53 n/a n/a C 163 n/a n/a B- 104 B- 128
B- 76 B+ 54 C+ 130 B- 137 n/a n/a B- 158 B- 143 B+ 61 B 143 n/a n/a A 29 n/a n/a B- 134 n/a n/a B+ 65 B 78
C+ 87 B 154 B 79 B- 84 n/a n/a B- 121 C+ 186 C 209 C+ 218 n/a n/a B+ 70 n/a n/a B- 113 n/a n/a B- 123 B- 110
C 233 B 105 B 79 B- 122 n/a n/a B- 152 B 122 C+ 188 B- 180 n/a n/a B+ 77 n/a n/a B 101 n/a n/a B 95 B- 99

C+ 157 B 131 C 149 F 225 n/a n/a C 204 A- 66 A- 32 A- 57 n/a n/a A 18 n/a n/a F 199 n/a n/a B 79 B- 130
C+ 219 B 95 C 149 C- 207 n/a n/a C+ 190 A 31 A+ 13 A 32 n/a n/a A+ 9 n/a n/a F 197 n/a n/a B+ 43 B 79
C+ 153 B 132 C+ 122 C+ 143 n/a n/a B- 159 A+ 34 B+ 83 B+ 108 n/a n/a D 179 n/a n/a B+ 63 n/a n/a B 83 B- 93
B- 100 B- 151 C+ 122 B- 154 n/a n/a B- 165 A 47 B 110 B 132 n/a n/a D 180 n/a n/a B+ 81 n/a n/a B- 100 B- 109
B- 49 B+ 68 B+ 59 B 76 n/a n/a B 56 B- 174 B 97 B- 187 n/a n/a B- 97 n/a n/a C 165 n/a n/a B- 120 B 77
B- 89 B 125 B+ 59 B- 149 n/a n/a B 119 C+ 179 B- 142 C+ 209 n/a n/a B- 124 n/a n/a C- 177 n/a n/a C+ 147 B- 125
C+ 89 B 133 A- 41 B- 127 n/a n/a B 65 B 144 B 108 C 227 n/a n/a B- 102 n/a n/a C+ 161 n/a n/a B- 128 B- 85
B- 86 B- 175 A- 41 B- 144 n/a n/a B 103 B- 171 B- 140 C- 239 n/a n/a B- 114 n/a n/a C 172 n/a n/a C+ 149 B- 120
C 239 B- 172 B 92 C+ 140 n/a n/a B- 139 B- 148 B 130 B- 199 n/a n/a C+ 123 n/a n/a B- 132 n/a n/a B- 125 B- 120
C 231 B 113 B- 92 B- 155 n/a n/a B- 134 B 139 B 109 B- 165 n/a n/a B- 112 n/a n/a B- 122 n/a n/a B- 103 B- 97
C 226 B 139 B 78 C 175 n/a n/a B- 142 A- 78 B- 143 A+ 20 n/a n/a D 180 n/a n/a B 101 n/a n/a B- 102 B- 99

C+ 173 B- 153 B 78 C+ 178 n/a n/a B- 145 B+ 91 B- 161 A 39 n/a n/a D 179 n/a n/a B 108 n/a n/a B- 117 B- 111
C 220 B- 160 B 84 F 238 n/a n/a C 217 B+ 82 B- 134 B 149 n/a n/a A+ 16 n/a n/a B+ 66 n/a n/a B+ 36 B- 104

C+ 188 B- 176 B 84 F 238 n/a n/a C 225 B+ 90 B- 141 B- 163 n/a n/a A+ 18 n/a n/a B+ 77 n/a n/a B+ 45 B- 107
C+ 204 C- 200 A+ 25 C- 201 n/a n/a B- 138 C- 231 C- 225 B 129 n/a n/a B+ 59 n/a n/a B 88 n/a n/a B- 111 B- 109
C+ 172 C- 204 A+ 25 C 194 n/a n/a B- 136 D 233 C- 228 B 136 n/a n/a A- 61 n/a n/a B+ 91 n/a n/a B- 114 B- 106
B 23 B- 179 B- 103 C+ 148 n/a n/a B- 110 C+ 185 C+ 200 B- 196 n/a n/a C+ 127 n/a n/a B- 140 n/a n/a C+ 141 B- 125
B 42 B- 149 B- 103 C+ 160 n/a n/a B- 123 B- 141 B- 169 B 151 n/a n/a B- 118 n/a n/a B- 125 n/a n/a B- 116 B- 101

C+ 101 B 138 C+ 118 C 168 n/a n/a C+ 165 B 141 B- 158 B- 180 n/a n/a C+ 141 n/a n/a B+ 82 n/a n/a B- 108 B- 124
C+ 164 B+ 83 C+ 118 C+ 174 n/a n/a B- 167 B 106 B- 131 B 139 n/a n/a C+ 125 n/a n/a B+ 70 n/a n/a B 86 B- 102
B 28 B- 158 C+ 126 B 74 n/a n/a B- 118 B+ 107 B- 147 B 167 n/a n/a C- 161 n/a n/a B 100 n/a n/a B- 119 B- 105
B 27 B- 152 C+ 126 B 121 n/a n/a B- 139 B 111 B- 163 B- 169 n/a n/a C- 171 n/a n/a B 106 n/a n/a B- 129 B- 116

C+ 152 B 107 C 141 B- 77 n/a n/a B- 140 C+ 190 C+ 191 B 151 n/a n/a C+ 143 n/a n/a B+ 69 n/a n/a B- 112 B- 114
C+ 145 B 98 C 141 B 105 n/a n/a B- 149 C+ 193 C+ 187 B 148 n/a n/a C+ 137 n/a n/a B+ 76 n/a n/a B- 119 B- 112
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Absolute n/a n/a B+ 48
In-Context n/a n/a B 131
Absolute n/a n/a B+ 33
In-Context n/a n/a A- 53
Absolute n/a n/a B 77
In-Context n/a n/a B 105
Absolute n/a n/a C+ 214
In-Context n/a n/a B- 190
Absolute n/a n/a A- 22
In-Context n/a n/a A- 49
Absolute n/a n/a B 113
In-Context n/a n/a B- 159
Absolute n/a n/a C+ 201
In-Context n/a n/a C+ 214
Absolute n/a n/a A 8
In-Context n/a n/a A+ 11
Absolute n/a n/a B- 120
In-Context n/a n/a C+ 209
Absolute n/a n/a A- 17
In-Context n/a n/a A- 32
Absolute n/a n/a C 228
In-Context n/a n/a B- 176
Absolute n/a n/a B- 181
In-Context n/a n/a C 237
Absolute n/a n/a C+ 220
In-Context n/a n/a B- 194
Absolute n/a n/a C+ 187
In-Context n/a n/a B- 158
Absolute n/a n/a B 93
In-Context n/a n/a C+ 216
Absolute n/a n/a B 62
In-Context n/a n/a B- 196
Absolute n/a n/a B 105
In-Context n/a n/a B+ 71
Absolute n/a n/a B- 168
In-Context n/a n/a B 106
Absolute n/a n/a B- 185
In-Context n/a n/a B- 195

n/an/a 61 62 n/a63 12.9 194 n/a

n/a

161 11.1 243 n/a n/a 29 219 n/a n/a

n/a 33 198 n/a163 14.0 135 n/a

n/a

12 17.6 24 n/a n/a 83 17 n/a n/a

n/a 89 10 n/a21 16.3 48 n/a

n/a

122 16.7 38 n/a n/a 40 171 n/a n/a

n/a 37 182 n/a77 13.2 176 n/a

n/a

13 18.2 20 n/a n/a 81 21 n/a n/a

n/a 14 250 n/a67 15.8 66 n/a

n/a

128 15.0 96 n/a n/a 57 77 n/a n/a

n/a 80 23 n/a25 16.1 54 n/a

n/a

50 17.2 30 n/a n/a 46 146 n/a n/a

n/a 68 44 n/a112 14.2 128 n/a

n/a

26 15.0 98 n/a n/a 55 91 n/a n/a

n/a 59 66 n/a144 14.5 117 n/a

n/a

67 13.7 156 n/a n/a 38 180 n/a n/a

n/a 59 67 n/a90 31.0 3 n/a

n/a

166 15.6 70 n/a n/a 53 95 n/a n/a

n/a 58 69 n/a10 18.8 15 n/a

916

63

64

209

910

162

101

796

337

679

94

187

187

78

676

111

980

61

136

B- 115

B- 116

B- 117

B- 118

B- 119

B- 120

B- 121

B- 122

B- 123

B- 124

B- 125

B- 126

B- 127

B- 128

B- 129

B- 130

B- 131

B- 132

B- 133

Swift Current Comprehensive High 
School (Swift Current) Chinook 

Muenster School (Muenster) Horizon 

Macklin School (Macklin) Living Sky 

Biggar Central School 2000 
(Biggar) Sun West 

North Valley High School 
(Lemberg) Prairie Valley 

Archbishop M.C. O'Neill High 
School (Regina) Regina RCS

Lashburn High School (Lashburn) Northwest 

Tisdale Middle & Secondary School 
(Tisdale) North East 

Greenall School (Balgonie) Prairie Valley 

Coronach School (Coronach) Prairie South 

Prince Albert Collegiate Institute 
(Prince Albert) 

Saskatchewan 
Rivers 

Aden Bowman Collegiate 
(Saskatoon) Saskatoon 

Hudson Bay Composite High 
School (Hudson Bay) North East 

Kinistino School (Kinistino) Saskatchewan 
Rivers 

Dr. Martin LeBoldus High School 
(Regina) Regina RCS

Winston Knoll Collegiate (Regina) Regina 

Maymont Central School 
(Maymont) Living Sky 

Sturgis Composite High School 
(Sturgis) Good Spirit 

Maple Creek Composite High 
School (Maple Creek) Chinook 
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Engagement

C+ 98 B 120 C+ 125 D 216 n/a n/a C+ 182 B 121 B+ 65 B+ 123 n/a n/a B+ 72 n/a n/a B- 124 n/a n/a B 65 B- 100
C+ 176 B 99 C+ 125 F 227 n/a n/a C+ 210 B 102 B+ 94 B+ 109 n/a n/a B 90 n/a n/a B- 138 n/a n/a B 81 B- 127
B 21 A- 25 F 192 F 220 n/a n/a C 213 B+ 101 A- 50 A 40 n/a n/a B+ 51 n/a n/a B- 129 n/a n/a B+ 48 B- 113

B+ 15 A- 37 F 192 F 220 n/a n/a C 221 B 132 B+ 71 A- 56 n/a n/a A- 56 n/a n/a B- 137 n/a n/a B+ 64 B- 119
C+ 134 B- 161 B+ 71 C 170 n/a n/a B- 114 B- 156 A+ 9 B- 201 n/a n/a B 76 n/a n/a C+ 144 n/a n/a B 77 B 73
B+ 11 B 129 B 71 F 221 n/a n/a B- 161 D 235 B+ 80 C- 236 n/a n/a B- 107 n/a n/a C- 180 n/a n/a C+ 156 C+ 143
B- 66 B 130 C- 163 C+ 142 n/a n/a C+ 187 B 138 B- 144 B- 173 n/a n/a C- 162 n/a n/a A- 32 n/a n/a B- 105 B- 129
B- 82 B 108 C- 163 B- 125 n/a n/a C+ 181 B 130 B 128 B- 157 n/a n/a C 157 n/a n/a A 30 n/a n/a B 92 B- 110
C+ 95 B 114 A- 44 F 239 n/a n/a C+ 193 B 117 A 18 B 152 n/a n/a B- 103 n/a n/a B- 138 n/a n/a B 74 B- 118
B- 66 B 140 A- 44 F 239 n/a n/a C+ 197 B- 144 A 30 B- 172 n/a n/a B 103 n/a n/a C+ 144 n/a n/a B 97 B- 124
B- 72 B 121 C 147 C- 187 n/a n/a C+ 177 A 57 B 106 B 157 n/a n/a C- 156 n/a n/a B 95 n/a n/a B 94 B- 121
C+ 153 B 116 C 147 C 195 n/a n/a C+ 192 A 36 B 105 B 137 n/a n/a C 162 n/a n/a B 97 n/a n/a B 93 B- 122
C+ 100 B- 167 B+ 55 C- 193 n/a n/a B- 158 B+ 114 B 112 B+ 125 n/a n/a B 91 n/a n/a C 162 n/a n/a B- 98 B- 108
B- 73 C+ 188 B+ 55 C- 200 n/a n/a B- 175 B- 147 B- 138 B- 162 n/a n/a B 102 n/a n/a C 171 n/a n/a B- 126 B- 131
C+ 137 B 137 B- 96 C- 200 n/a n/a B- 125 B+ 94 B+ 69 B+ 121 n/a n/a D 183 n/a n/a C+ 150 n/a n/a B- 133 B- 123
B- 117 B 122 B- 96 C- 209 n/a n/a B- 140 B 103 B+ 87 B 120 n/a n/a D 181 n/a n/a C+ 161 n/a n/a C+ 135 B- 123
C+ 84 B+ 63 C+ 112 C+ 160 n/a n/a B- 145 C+ 188 C+ 174 B 165 n/a n/a B 86 n/a n/a B 89 n/a n/a B- 100 B- 101
B- 129 B 133 C+ 112 C 190 n/a n/a C+ 189 C+ 196 C 218 B- 197 n/a n/a B- 115 n/a n/a B- 123 n/a n/a C+ 136 C+ 142
B- 70 B+ 83 A+ 14 F 224 n/a n/a B 68 A- 81 C 210 B 155 n/a n/a C 151 n/a n/a F 195 n/a n/a C+ 161 B- 126
B- 45 B 101 A+ 14 F 222 n/a n/a B 80 B 101 C 226 B- 174 n/a n/a C 149 n/a n/a F 194 n/a n/a C 163 B- 132
C 227 n/a n/a B 89 B- 89 n/a n/a C+ 162 A 63 C+ 201 C+ 219 n/a n/a C- 164 n/a n/a C+ 159 n/a n/a C+ 147 C+ 144

C+ 217 n/a n/a B 89 B 90 n/a n/a B- 137 A 40 B- 149 B- 185 n/a n/a C+ 145 n/a n/a B- 133 n/a n/a B- 112 B- 105
B- 60 B 119 C- 155 A 22 n/a n/a B- 94 C+ 189 B 93 B 150 n/a n/a C+ 131 n/a n/a B- 137 n/a n/a B- 116 B- 95
B- 105 B- 169 C- 155 A- 47 n/a n/a B- 171 C+ 197 B- 155 B- 176 n/a n/a C 158 n/a n/a C 166 n/a n/a C+ 153 C+ 144
C+ 102 B+ 55 B- 110 D 211 n/a n/a C+ 189 B 133 A- 38 B 144 n/a n/a C- 158 n/a n/a C+ 154 n/a n/a B- 121 C+ 137
B- 125 B+ 43 B- 110 C- 203 n/a n/a C+ 179 B 123 A 31 B 126 n/a n/a C 148 n/a n/a C+ 143 n/a n/a B- 104 B- 117
C- 263 B 126 A+ 27 C 177 n/a n/a B- 99 B 126 C+ 186 B+ 101 n/a n/a F 190 n/a n/a B- 126 n/a n/a C+ 154 B- 135
C 242 B 102 A+ 27 C 179 n/a n/a B 104 B- 150 C+ 186 B+ 104 n/a n/a F 193 n/a n/a B- 129 n/a n/a C+ 154 B- 128

C+ 118 B+ 64 F 174 A+ 13 n/a n/a B- 88 B 143 B 92 C+ 210 n/a n/a C+ 130 n/a n/a B- 125 n/a n/a B- 114 B- 92
C+ 162 B- 166 D 174 A 28 n/a n/a B- 173 B- 164 B- 167 C 231 n/a n/a C- 166 n/a n/a C 162 n/a n/a C 157 C+ 152
C+ 149 B+ 102 D 166 B 59 n/a n/a B- 147 B- 152 B 109 B 159 n/a n/a B- 110 n/a n/a B- 117 n/a n/a B- 99 B- 102
C+ 195 B- 163 C- 166 B- 138 n/a n/a C+ 199 B- 170 B- 166 B- 184 n/a n/a C+ 140 n/a n/a C+ 158 n/a n/a C+ 139 C+ 147
C+ 196 n/a n/a C 144 F 229 n/a n/a C 215 A 61 B 120 B+ 92 n/a n/a A- 33 n/a n/a F 197 n/a n/a B 90 C+ 139
C+ 170 n/a n/a C 144 F 225 n/a n/a C+ 213 A- 58 B 97 B+ 81 n/a n/a A+ 24 n/a n/a F 192 n/a n/a B 75 B- 121
C+ 188 B+ 49 D 171 C 176 n/a n/a C+ 195 B- 154 B- 154 A+ 18 n/a n/a F 184 n/a n/a B- 139 n/a n/a B- 135 C+ 147
C+ 210 A- 31 D 171 B- 146 n/a n/a B- 177 B 131 B 113 A+ 12 n/a n/a C- 174 n/a n/a B 112 n/a n/a B- 101 B- 114
C+ 138 B+ 87 A 31 B- 88 n/a n/a B 52 C- 227 C- 231 B 170 n/a n/a C+ 125 n/a n/a D 187 n/a n/a C 164 B- 134
C+ 150 B 124 A 31 B 107 n/a n/a B 67 C- 228 C- 239 B- 182 n/a n/a C+ 128 n/a n/a D 189 n/a n/a C 165 B- 136
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Absolute n/a n/a B 76
In-Context n/a n/a B+ 59
Absolute n/a n/a B- 149
In-Context n/a n/a C+ 204
Absolute n/a n/a B- 130
In-Context n/a n/a B- 192
Absolute n/a n/a B 79
In-Context n/a n/a A- 54
Absolute n/a n/a B- 179
In-Context n/a n/a B 146
Absolute n/a n/a C+ 215
In-Context n/a n/a B 122
Absolute n/a n/a B- 146
In-Context n/a n/a B- 177
Absolute n/a n/a B 115
In-Context n/a n/a B 127
Absolute n/a n/a B- 170
In-Context n/a n/a C 226
Absolute n/a n/a A- 24
In-Context n/a n/a A- 26
Absolute n/a n/a B 78
In-Context n/a n/a B+ 67
Absolute n/a n/a C 231
In-Context n/a n/a C+ 207
Absolute n/a n/a C+ 202
In-Context n/a n/a C 231
Absolute n/a n/a C- 243
In-Context n/a n/a A- 36
Absolute n/a n/a C- 248
In-Context n/a n/a C 227
Absolute n/a n/a C 224
In-Context n/a n/a C 225
Absolute n/a n/a B- 157
In-Context n/a n/a C+ 202
Absolute n/a n/a B- 176
In-Context n/a n/a C+ 211
Absolute n/a n/a B- 173
In-Context n/a n/a B- 180

n/a

14 18.3 18 n/a n/a 36 191 n/a n/a

n/a 66 49 n/a27 14.4 121 n/a

n/a

15 16.1 57 n/a n/a 63 56 n/a n/a

n/a 58 73 n/a110 14.3 123 n/a

n/a

137 19.1 12 n/a n/a 23 237 n/a n/a

n/a 0 278 n/a114 15.8 67 n/a

n/a

132 10.6 252 n/a n/a 85 14 n/a n/a

n/a 33 197 n/a118 14.6 113 n/a

n/a

132 15.2 87 n/a n/a 40 172 n/a n/a

n/a 38 179 n/a60 15.0 98 n/a

n/a

6 18.3 18 n/a n/a 69 39 n/a n/a

n/a 51 106 n/a72 13.7 158 n/a

n/a

95 16.5 42 n/a n/a 67 45 n/a n/a

n/a 13 257 n/a121 14.6 114 n/a

n/a

87 15.5 78 n/a n/a 37 183 n/a n/a

n/a 30 216 n/a155 13.1 181 n/a

n/a

46 17.3 28 n/a n/a 75 28 n/a n/a

n/a 82 19 n/a79 16.4 44 n/a

187 15.0 96 n/a n/a 35 193 n/a n/a

878

615

904

89

108

85

112

1074

238

89

105

138

102

127

171

52

158

351

68

C+ 134

C+ 135

C+ 136

C+ 137

C+ 138

C+ 139

C+ 140

C+ 141

C+ 142

C+ 143

C+ 144

C+ 145

C+ 146

C+ 147

C+ 148

C+ 149

C+ 150

C+ 151

C+ 152

Hillmond Central School 
(Lloydminster) Northwest 

Holy Rosary High School 
(Lloydminster) Lloydminster RCS

Warman High School (Warman) Prairie Spirit 

Herbert School (Herbert) Chinook 

Canora Composite School (Canora) Good Spirit 

Raymore School (Raymore) Horizon 

Aberdeen Composite School 
(Aberdeen) Prairie Spirit 

Indian Head High School 
(IndianHead) Prairie Valley 

Balfour Collegiate (Regina) Regina 

Assiniboia Composite High 
(Assiniboia) Prairie South 

Redvers School (Redvers) South East 
Cornerstone 

Turtleford School (Turtleford) Northwest 

Gravelbourg High School 
(Gravelbourg) Prairie South 

Stobart Community High School 
(Duck Lake) Prairie Spirit 

Rosthern High School (Rosthern) Prairie Spirit 

Waldheim School (Waldheim) Prairie Spirit 

Estevan Comprehensive (Estevan) South East 
Cornerstone 

F.W. Johnson Collegiate (Regina) Regina 

Bedford Road Collegiate 
(Saskatoon) Saskatoon 
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Engagement

C 217 B- 166 C+ 127 C- 190 n/a n/a C+ 180 B 145 C 206 B- 186 n/a n/a C 152 n/a n/a B 102 n/a n/a B- 134 C+ 140
C+ 171 B- 143 C+ 127 C 185 n/a n/a B- 172 B- 158 C+ 194 B- 178 n/a n/a C+ 138 n/a n/a B 93 n/a n/a B- 125 B- 130
C+ 105 B 125 C+ 123 C 172 n/a n/a C+ 166 B 122 B+ 63 B+ 124 n/a n/a C+ 135 n/a n/a B- 130 n/a n/a B 97 B- 117
B- 49 C+ 183 C+ 123 C 193 n/a n/a C+ 193 C+ 188 B- 132 B- 192 n/a n/a C 154 n/a n/a C 163 n/a n/a C+ 148 C+ 154
B- 54 B+ 80 C- 157 C+ 151 n/a n/a C+ 164 B- 176 C+ 173 A- 73 n/a n/a C 150 n/a n/a B+ 83 n/a n/a B- 107 B- 122
B 34 B 138 C- 157 C 181 n/a n/a C+ 191 C 203 C 220 B 121 n/a n/a C- 164 n/a n/a B 115 n/a n/a C+ 144 C+ 151

C+ 106 B+ 71 C- 165 C+ 154 n/a n/a C+ 163 B+ 112 B- 161 B+ 115 n/a n/a D 175 n/a n/a C- 181 n/a n/a C+ 155 C+ 149
B- 115 B+ 48 C- 165 B- 129 n/a n/a B- 148 B+ 93 B 129 B+ 92 n/a n/a C- 168 n/a n/a C 174 n/a n/a C+ 134 B- 126
B- 61 B 147 F 182 A 24 n/a n/a B- 153 C 214 B 114 B 161 n/a n/a C- 159 n/a n/a C 166 n/a n/a C+ 152 C+ 142
B- 50 B 123 F 182 A 23 n/a n/a B- 150 C 211 B 106 B 155 n/a n/a C 151 n/a n/a C 167 n/a n/a C+ 145 B- 134
C 228 A- 29 F 181 C 179 n/a n/a C 205 A 60 B- 148 B+ 90 n/a n/a D 182 n/a n/a C 171 n/a n/a C+ 142 C+ 157

C+ 221 A+ 5 F 181 B- 158 n/a n/a C+ 187 A 35 B+ 96 A- 43 n/a n/a C 161 n/a n/a C+ 146 n/a n/a B 94 B- 115
C+ 147 B 109 C+ 117 B- 130 n/a n/a B- 143 C+ 209 C+ 183 B- 178 n/a n/a C 153 n/a n/a B 93 n/a n/a C+ 137 B- 131
B- 75 B- 147 C+ 117 B- 156 n/a n/a B- 164 C- 227 C 214 C+ 211 n/a n/a C- 165 n/a n/a B- 119 n/a n/a C 159 C+ 146
C+ 133 B+ 103 F 175 C 162 n/a n/a C+ 197 B- 153 B 118 B+ 102 n/a n/a F 186 n/a n/a A- 48 n/a n/a B- 115 C+ 138
B- 134 B 111 F 175 C+ 166 n/a n/a C+ 196 B- 162 B 117 B+ 107 n/a n/a D 184 n/a n/a A- 58 n/a n/a B- 120 C+ 138
B+ 15 C+ 183 C 136 B+ 48 n/a n/a B- 119 C 223 B 128 C+ 223 n/a n/a C+ 136 n/a n/a B- 134 n/a n/a C+ 144 B- 127
B 23 C+ 191 C+ 136 B 117 n/a n/a B- 178 C 208 B- 159 C 215 n/a n/a C 152 n/a n/a C+ 156 n/a n/a C+ 155 C+ 149
B- 46 B 117 F 191 F 218 n/a n/a C 221 A 55 B 95 A- 81 n/a n/a C 146 n/a n/a C+ 153 n/a n/a B 96 C+ 146
B- 51 B 84 F 191 D 216 n/a n/a C 223 A- 49 B+ 90 A- 72 n/a n/a C+ 133 n/a n/a C+ 148 n/a n/a B 82 B- 135
C 251 B 144 C- 160 C+ 150 n/a n/a C+ 184 B- 149 C 207 A- 83 n/a n/a C- 163 n/a n/a C+ 155 n/a n/a C+ 146 C+ 150

C+ 227 B 126 C- 160 B- 152 n/a n/a C+ 180 B- 168 C 200 B+ 84 n/a n/a C 159 n/a n/a C+ 157 n/a n/a C+ 141 C+ 141
C+ 167 B- 163 C+ 134 D 217 n/a n/a C 210 B- 164 B 100 C+ 214 n/a n/a A- 39 n/a n/a D 190 n/a n/a B- 127 C+ 153
C+ 141 B 136 C+ 134 C- 211 n/a n/a C+ 206 B- 159 B+ 86 C+ 208 n/a n/a A 33 n/a n/a D 186 n/a n/a B- 108 C+ 137
B- 40 B+ 49 C- 156 F 227 n/a n/a C 208 B- 147 B- 136 B- 172 n/a n/a B- 114 n/a n/a A- 42 n/a n/a B 84 C+ 136
B 43 B- 171 C- 156 F 223 n/a n/a C 229 C+ 182 C+ 181 C+ 214 n/a n/a C+ 130 n/a n/a B+ 79 n/a n/a B- 123 C+ 157

A+ 6 C- 205 B 100 D 214 n/a n/a C+ 174 C+ 207 D 242 C 235 n/a n/a F 195 n/a n/a C 167 n/a n/a D 172 C 167
A+ 6 A- 40 B- 100 C+ 171 n/a n/a B+ 56 B+ 92 B 124 B+ 101 n/a n/a F 187 n/a n/a B+ 74 n/a n/a B- 118 B 76
B 19 C+ 181 F 184 B- 133 n/a n/a C 207 D 235 C 217 B+ 103 n/a n/a B 82 n/a n/a B- 127 n/a n/a B- 132 C+ 155

B+ 10 B 134 F 184 B- 142 n/a n/a C+ 200 F 241 C 209 B+ 88 n/a n/a B+ 72 n/a n/a B- 124 n/a n/a B- 122 C+ 140
C+ 135 B 140 F 179 F 228 n/a n/a C- 232 A+ 14 A+ 10 A- 70 n/a n/a C- 160 n/a n/a C+ 147 n/a n/a B 63 C+ 145
B- 102 B- 165 F 179 F 226 n/a n/a C- 238 A+ 25 A 21 B+ 93 n/a n/a C- 167 n/a n/a C+ 155 n/a n/a B 76 C+ 148
C+ 104 B 148 D 168 C 171 n/a n/a C+ 196 C 218 B- 162 C+ 224 n/a n/a B- 112 n/a n/a B+ 76 n/a n/a B- 126 C+ 141
C+ 196 B- 162 C- 168 C 189 n/a n/a C 217 C 201 C+ 178 C 216 n/a n/a B- 122 n/a n/a B+ 90 n/a n/a B- 132 C+ 155
C+ 111 B- 168 C+ 114 C- 188 n/a n/a C+ 186 B- 163 A- 48 B 160 n/a n/a C+ 122 n/a n/a D 192 n/a n/a C+ 136 C+ 143
C+ 181 C+ 186 C+ 114 C- 199 n/a n/a C+ 201 B- 151 B+ 65 B- 167 n/a n/a C+ 135 n/a n/a D 191 n/a n/a C+ 142 C+ 156
C+ 159 C+ 182 C+ 135 C+ 139 n/a n/a C+ 169 C- 228 B- 140 C+ 205 n/a n/a B 94 n/a n/a D 189 n/a n/a C+ 159 C+ 154
C+ 222 B- 159 C+ 135 C+ 167 n/a n/a C+ 188 C 210 B 123 B- 173 n/a n/a B 94 n/a n/a D 187 n/a n/a C+ 143 C+ 145
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Absolute n/a n/a B- 143
In-Context n/a n/a C+ 199
Absolute n/a n/a B- 166
In-Context n/a n/a A- 43
Absolute n/a n/a B+ 49
In-Context n/a n/a B 108
Absolute n/a n/a C+ 200
In-Context n/a n/a B+ 75
Absolute n/a n/a C+ 211
In-Context n/a n/a B 142
Absolute n/a n/a C 233
In-Context n/a n/a C- 247
Absolute n/a n/a B- 142
In-Context n/a n/a B- 162
Absolute n/a n/a C 236
In-Context n/a n/a F 264
Absolute n/a n/a F 255
In-Context n/a n/a C 238
Absolute n/a n/a C+ 216
In-Context n/a n/a C 228
Absolute n/a n/a C+ 206
In-Context n/a n/a B- 187
Absolute n/a n/a C+ 194
In-Context n/a n/a B- 156
Absolute n/a n/a B- 178
In-Context n/a n/a B 137
Absolute n/a n/a C+ 191
In-Context n/a n/a D 254
Absolute n/a n/a C 235
In-Context n/a n/a C 236
Absolute n/a n/a D 252
In-Context n/a n/a C 239
Absolute n/a n/a B 90
In-Context n/a n/a B 139
Absolute n/a n/a F 266
In-Context n/a n/a F 261
Absolute n/a n/a F 273
In-Context n/a n/a F 257

n/an/a 0 282 n/a88 13.2 179 n/a

n/a

70 13.3 175 n/a n/a 16 248 n/a n/a

n/a 51 103 n/a19 13.7 154 n/a

n/a

159 15.9 63 n/a n/a 23 236 n/a n/a

n/a 57 79 n/a103 14.1 131 n/a

n/a

44 13.6 159 n/a n/a 100 3 n/a n/a

n/a 30 215 n/a57 13.0 185 n/a

n/a

142 16.3 51 n/a n/a 34 194 n/a n/a

n/a 47 138 n/a139 14.0 137 n/a

n/a

5 16.4 46 n/a n/a 39 178 n/a n/a

n/a 11 258 n/a101 15.4 80 n/a

n/a

127 13.0 188 n/a n/a 100 4 n/a n/a

n/a 65 51 n/a150 13.1 183 n/a

n/a

47 15.3 84 n/a n/a 79 25 n/a n/a

n/a 20 243 n/a176 14.2 127 n/a

n/a

220 11.3 238 n/a n/a 7 262 n/a n/a

n/a 64 54 n/a42 15.4 79 n/a

n/a

166 14.0 140 n/a n/a 6 265 n/a n/a

n/a 69 41 n/a23 15.5 76 n/a

178

137

367

118

65

806

1331

84

80

258

346

70

95

119

61

399

40

57

767C+ 153

C+ 154

C+ 155

C+ 156

C+ 157

C 158

C 159

C 160

C 161

C 162

C 163

C 164

C 165

C 166

C 167

C 168

C 169

C 170

C- 171

Miller Comprehensive High School 
(Regina) Regina RCS

St. Louis Community School 
(StLouis) 

Saskatchewan 
Rivers 

Kindersley Composite School 
(Kindersley) Sun West 

Invermay School (Invermay) Good Spirit 

Pierceland Central School (Pierce 
land) Northwest 

Lloydminster Comprehensive High 
School (Lloydminster) Lloydminster 

Norquay School (Norquay) Good Spirit 

Gull Lake School (Gull Lake) Chinook 

Big River Community High School 
(Big River) 

Saskatchewan 
Rivers 

Mount Royal Collegiate 
(Saskatoon) Saskatoon 

Kerrobert Composite School 
(Kerrobert) Living Sky 

Paradise Hill School (Paradise Hill) Northwest 

Riverview Collegiate Institute 
(Moose Jaw) Prairie South 

Churchill Community High School 
(La Ronge) Northern Lights 

Walter W. Brown High School 
(Langham) Prairie Spirit 

Stoughton Central School 
(Stoughton) 

South East 
Cornerstone 

Thom Collegiate (Regina) Regina 

Leask Community School (Leask) Prairie Spirit 

Valley View School (Beauval) Northern Lights 

Page 17



Ranked Schools

La
ng
ua
ge
 A
rt
s 
Pr
ov
in
ci
al
 E
xa
m
 (R

an
k 
of
 

20
9 
sc
ho

ol
s)

H
um

an
iti
es
 P
ro
vi
nc
ia
l E
xa
m
 (R

an
k 
of
 0
 

sc
ho

ol
s)

O
ve
ra
ll 
A
ch
ie
ve
m
en

t 
G
ra
de

 (R
an

k 
of
 

17
9 
sc
ho

ol
s)

O
ve
ra
ll 
Pe

rf
or
m
an

ce
 G
ra
de

 (R
an

k 
of
 

17
9 
sc
ho

ol
s)

La
ng
ua
ge
 A
rt
s 
Sc
ho

ol
 M

ar
k 
(R
an
k 
of
 

25
6 
sc
ho

ol
s)

H
um

an
iti
es
 S
ch
oo

l M
ar
k 
(R
an
k 
of
 0
 

sc
ho

ol
s)

Po
st
‐S
ec
on

da
ry
 P
ar
tic
ip
at
io
n 
(R
an
k 
of
 0
 

sc
ho

ol
s)

Sc
ie
nc
e 
Sc
ho

ol
 M

ar
k 
(R
an
k 
of
 2
57

 
sc
ho

ol
s)

O
ve
ra
ll 
En

ga
ge
m
en

t 
G
ra
de

 (R
an

k 
of
 

27
9 
sc
ho

ol
s)

M
at
h 
Sc
ho

ol
 M

ar
k 
(R
an
k 
of
 2
55

 s
ch
oo

ls
)

Achievement

G
ra
de

 1
1 
M
ov
in
g 
O
n 
Ra

te
 (R

an
k 
of
 2
79

) 
sc
ho

ol
s

G
ra
de

 1
2 
M
ov
in
g 
O
n 
Ra

te
 (R

an
k 
of
 2
24

 
sc
ho

ol
s)

M
at
h 
‐ C

om
m
itm

en
t t
o 
Le
ar
ni
ng

 (R
an
k 

of
 1
96

 s
ch
oo

ls
)

La
ng
ua
ge
 A
rt
s 
‐ C

om
m
itm

en
t t
o 

Le
ar
ni
ng

 (R
an
k 
of
 2
43

 s
ch
oo

ls
)

M
at
h 
Pr
ov
in
ci
al
 E
xa
m
 (R

an
k 
of
 2
00

 
sc
ho

ol
s)

Sc
ie
nc
e 
Pr
ov
in
ci
al
 E
xa
m
 (R

an
k 
of
 0
 

sc
ho

ol
s)

Engagement

C+ 107 C+ 188 F 187 B+ 52 n/a n/a C+ 200 B 123 B+ 64 C 228 n/a n/a C- 165 n/a n/a B 105 n/a n/a B- 129 C+ 148
C+ 190 C 199 F 187 B 95 n/a n/a C 222 B 112 B+ 95 C 230 n/a n/a D 177 n/a n/a B- 120 n/a n/a C+ 140 C+ 159
C+ 91 C 194 F 190 F 234 n/a n/a D 241 C+ 204 C- 229 B+ 118 n/a n/a B- 107 n/a n/a B 87 n/a n/a B- 113 C 160
B- 122 B 132 F 190 F 228 n/a n/a C- 234 B- 157 C+ 173 A- 44 n/a n/a A- 58 n/a n/a A- 36 n/a n/a B+ 53 B- 129
B- 71 B- 175 C- 164 C+ 158 n/a n/a C+ 178 B- 146 C+ 192 B- 184 n/a n/a D 181 n/a n/a B- 118 n/a n/a C+ 149 C+ 152
B- 83 C+ 187 C- 164 C+ 177 n/a n/a C+ 194 B- 166 C 201 C+ 199 n/a n/a F 185 n/a n/a B- 135 n/a n/a C 161 C+ 160
C+ 96 B- 173 F 195 C- 186 n/a n/a C- 234 C+ 195 D 237 B- 191 n/a n/a B 93 n/a n/a C- 175 n/a n/a C+ 156 C 163
C+ 163 B+ 78 F 195 B- 141 n/a n/a C 220 B 137 C+ 191 B+ 108 n/a n/a A- 46 n/a n/a B- 136 n/a n/a B 83 B- 133
C 222 B+ 74 C- 169 F 230 n/a n/a C- 225 C 220 C+ 185 B- 200 n/a n/a C+ 124 n/a n/a C 164 n/a n/a C+ 150 C 159

C+ 202 A- 24 D 169 F 224 n/a n/a C 219 C 204 B- 137 B- 168 n/a n/a B 97 n/a n/a C+ 140 n/a n/a B- 124 C+ 150
C- 264 B- 178 B+ 51 C 184 n/a n/a C+ 176 C- 232 C 212 C 233 n/a n/a C+ 119 n/a n/a B- 121 n/a n/a C+ 158 C+ 156
C 254 C 200 B+ 51 C- 202 n/a n/a C+ 203 F 240 C- 237 C- 244 n/a n/a C+ 141 n/a n/a C+ 154 n/a n/a C 166 C 166
C 256 B 151 F 178 C+ 145 n/a n/a C 206 B+ 89 C+ 172 B- 171 n/a n/a C+ 138 n/a n/a D 193 n/a n/a C+ 148 C+ 158
C 246 C+ 181 F 178 B- 147 n/a n/a C 216 B 109 C+ 193 C+ 200 n/a n/a C+ 139 n/a n/a F 193 n/a n/a C 158 C 161
B 26 B 141 A- 40 C 183 n/a n/a B- 137 C+ 202 B- 150 C+ 208 n/a n/a C 144 n/a n/a B- 128 n/a n/a C+ 143 B- 133

B+ 16 D 210 A 40 D 212 n/a n/a C+ 211 D 237 D 246 F 248 n/a n/a D 182 n/a n/a C- 183 n/a n/a D 172 C- 174
C+ 177 B- 168 D 173 C 178 n/a n/a C 224 C 217 C- 230 D 239 n/a n/a C- 157 n/a n/a B- 119 n/a n/a C 165 C 166
C+ 165 B+ 74 D 173 C+ 161 n/a n/a C+ 208 C+ 198 C+ 198 C- 238 n/a n/a C+ 127 n/a n/a B+ 89 n/a n/a C+ 138 C+ 153
A+ 4 C- 202 B- 108 D 205 n/a n/a B- 155 D 240 C- 226 F 246 n/a n/a D 178 n/a n/a C- 178 n/a n/a D 171 C 162
A+ 4 C 197 B- 108 D 217 n/a n/a C+ 185 C 213 C 207 D 246 n/a n/a D 178 n/a n/a C 169 n/a n/a C- 168 C 162
C 247 A- 24 C 151 F 242 n/a n/a C- 239 C 216 B- 163 B- 174 n/a n/a C+ 126 n/a n/a C+ 145 n/a n/a C+ 140 C 161

C+ 228 A- 32 C 151 F 240 n/a n/a C- 239 C 219 B- 164 B- 177 n/a n/a B- 120 n/a n/a B- 139 n/a n/a C+ 137 C 163
C 219 F 210 C 152 B 63 n/a n/a C 202 D 237 C+ 197 C 229 n/a n/a C 154 n/a n/a F 194 n/a n/a C- 167 C 164

C+ 158 F 213 C- 152 B+ 69 n/a n/a C+ 195 F 242 C+ 184 C 228 n/a n/a C+ 143 n/a n/a D 190 n/a n/a C- 167 C 167
B+ 12 C+ 190 F 177 D 206 n/a n/a C 216 F 244 C+ 202 C- 238 n/a n/a C 149 n/a n/a C- 182 n/a n/a C- 166 C- 168
B+ 13 C+ 185 F 177 C- 198 n/a n/a C 214 F 244 B- 165 C- 235 n/a n/a C+ 126 n/a n/a C 173 n/a n/a C 164 C 164
C 262 C- 204 B+ 52 C+ 141 n/a n/a C+ 170 C+ 210 C+ 167 C 231 n/a n/a B 83 n/a n/a C- 180 n/a n/a C+ 151 C+ 151
C 245 F 222 B+ 52 C 188 n/a n/a C 231 D 236 D 248 F 249 n/a n/a C 150 n/a n/a F 198 n/a n/a D 173 C- 176

C+ 130 B 129 C 150 F 236 n/a n/a C- 237 C 213 D 238 B- 176 n/a n/a B 88 n/a n/a C- 176 n/a n/a C+ 157 C 165
B- 106 B- 154 C 150 F 236 n/a n/a C- 240 C- 222 D 247 B- 193 n/a n/a B 89 n/a n/a C- 179 n/a n/a C 160 C 170
C- 271 D 208 C- 158 D 207 n/a n/a D 240 B 134 C- 234 C 234 n/a n/a D 173 n/a n/a C+ 142 n/a n/a C 163 C- 170
C- 258 C- 205 C- 158 C- 205 n/a n/a C- 237 B 133 C- 229 C 223 n/a n/a C 160 n/a n/a B- 126 n/a n/a C+ 152 C 168
B- 74 B 143 C 148 D 212 n/a n/a C+ 198 F 249 D 236 C+ 221 n/a n/a D 177 n/a n/a C- 179 n/a n/a D 170 C- 169
C+ 203 B 139 C 148 D 214 n/a n/a C+ 212 F 249 C- 238 C+ 206 n/a n/a D 176 n/a n/a C- 178 n/a n/a C- 170 C 171
B+ 14 F 211 B- 105 D 203 n/a n/a C- 227 B 116 B+ 84 B- 198 n/a n/a C- 167 n/a n/a F 205 n/a n/a C- 168 C- 171
B+ 20 F 214 B- 105 C 183 n/a n/a C 224 B+ 78 A- 42 B 144 n/a n/a C 146 n/a n/a F 205 n/a n/a C 162 C 165
C 254 D 207 C+ 143 B- 86 n/a n/a C- 233 F 247 F 251 F 247 n/a n/a F 197 n/a n/a C 169 n/a n/a F 176 F 176
C- 260 B+ 45 C 143 A+ 21 n/a n/a B- 162 C 200 C 202 C+ 207 n/a n/a D 183 n/a n/a A- 43 n/a n/a C+ 146 C+ 139
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Absolute n/a n/a B 86
In-Context n/a n/a B+ 98
Absolute n/a n/a C+ 212
In-Context n/a n/a B- 184
Absolute n/a n/a F 260
In-Context n/a n/a B- 170
Absolute n/a n/a B 88
In-Context n/a n/a B 138
Absolute n/a n/a C- 245
In-Context n/a n/a A- 50
Absolute n/a n/a F 270
In-Context n/a n/a F 258
Absolute n/a n/a B- 126
In-Context n/a n/a C 232

n/a

n/a n/a

75 13.5 164 n/a

n/a 0 276

n/a n/a 97 6

84 13.7 157 n/a

n/a

137 12.8 198 n/a n/a 0 279 n/a n/a

n/a 69 42 n/a93 18.8 16 n/a

n/a

82 15.2 88 n/a n/a 0 280 n/a n/a

n/a 26 230 n/a31 16.0 58 n/a

29 14.4 119 n/a n/a 40 173 n/a n/a

167

152

132

85

148

580

551

C- 172

D 178

D 175

D 176

D 177

C- 173

C- 174

Nutana Collegiate (Saskatoon) Saskatoon 

Martin Collegiate (Regina) Regina 

Northern Lights 

Rossignol High School (Ile A 
LaCrosse) Ile a la Crosse 

Minahik Waskahigan School K-12 
(Pinehouse) Northern Lights 

Carnduff Education Complex 
(Carnduff) 

South East 
Cornerstone 

Balcarres School (Balcarres) Prairie Valley 

Charlebois Community School 
(Cumberland House) 
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Engagement

A+ 3 F 222 C- 162 D 215 n/a n/a B- 134 F 243 F 245 F 252 n/a n/a D 172 n/a n/a F 204 n/a n/a F 175 C- 172
A+ 3 F 225 C- 162 D 213 n/a n/a B- 142 F 239 D 244 F 250 n/a n/a C- 173 n/a n/a F 203 n/a n/a F 177 C- 173
C+ 163 C- 201 F 176 C 169 n/a n/a C 222 C- 234 C 223 F 254 n/a n/a F 189 n/a n/a D 188 n/a n/a F 173 D 174
C+ 208 C 194 F 176 C+ 172 n/a n/a C 226 C- 223 C+ 195 F 251 n/a n/a F 190 n/a n/a C- 182 n/a n/a D 171 C- 175
C- 270 F 220 n/a n/a B- 126 n/a n/a C- 238 F 250 F 256 F 245 n/a n/a F 196 n/a n/a D 191 n/a n/a F 177 F 177
D 264 D 209 n/a n/a A- 34 n/a n/a B- 129 D 234 F 251 C+ 205 n/a n/a F 186 n/a n/a B- 127 n/a n/a C- 169 C+ 158

C+ 171 A- 40 F 194 F 223 n/a n/a C- 235 C+ 187 B 127 C 225 n/a n/a F 193 n/a n/a F 196 n/a n/a C- 169 C- 173
B- 60 B+ 79 F 194 F 229 n/a n/a C- 241 C- 224 C+ 182 C- 242 n/a n/a F 196 n/a n/a F 199 n/a n/a D 174 D 177
A- 11 F 223 B+ 88 C+ 155 n/a n/a C 209 F 245 F 252 F 250 n/a n/a F 198 n/a n/a F 206 n/a n/a F 179 F 179
B+ 12 F 218 B 88 A- 48 n/a n/a B 115 C 216 D 241 C 233 n/a n/a F 192 n/a n/a F 201 n/a n/a F 175 C 169
C+ 200 D 206 A- 61 C- 189 n/a n/a C 223 F 251 F 250 F 251 n/a n/a F 192 n/a n/a F 207 n/a n/a F 178 F 178
C 239 B 141 B+ 61 B- 127 n/a n/a B- 170 F 245 D 242 D 245 n/a n/a C- 169 n/a n/a F 204 n/a n/a F 176 C- 172
B- 77 C 198 F 189 B 72 n/a n/a C 211 C+ 197 B- 146 F 244 n/a n/a F 199 n/a n/a F 198 n/a n/a F 174 D 175
B- 46 F 217 F 189 B- 136 n/a n/a C- 236 C- 229 C- 233 F 252 n/a n/a F 197 n/a n/a F 202 n/a n/a F 178 F 178
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Absolute n/a n/a A+ 5
In-Context n/a n/a A+ 5
Absolute n/a n/a B- 134
In-Context n/a n/a B 136
Absolute n/a n/a B- 145
In-Context n/a n/a B 100
Absolute n/a n/a F 261
In-Context n/a n/a D 253
Absolute n/a n/a F 274
In-Context n/a n/a F 270
Absolute n/a n/a B 70
In-Context n/a n/a A- 48
Absolute n/a n/a C 230
In-Context n/a n/a C+ 224
Absolute n/a n/a C+ 218
In-Context n/a n/a B 140
Absolute n/a n/a B 80
In-Context n/a n/a B+ 83
Absolute n/a n/a A- 15
In-Context n/a n/a A 13
Absolute n/a n/a B 89
In-Context n/a n/a B+ 76
Absolute n/a n/a F 258
In-Context n/a n/a n/a n/a
Absolute n/a n/a B- 165
In-Context n/a n/a B 150
Absolute n/a n/a B 65
In-Context n/a n/a A- 31
Absolute n/a n/a B- 154
In-Context n/a n/a B- 160
Absolute n/a n/a F 272
In-Context n/a n/a F 256
Absolute n/a n/a B- 125
In-Context n/a n/a C+ 201
Absolute n/a n/a B+ 47
In-Context n/a n/a B- 189
Absolute n/a n/a C- 239
In-Context n/a n/a C+ 208

Abbey School  (Abbey)

Annaheim School  (Annaheim)

Arborfield School  (Arborfield)

Arcola School  (Arcola)

Arm River Colony School 
(Lumsden)

Beechy School  (Beechy)

Big Rose Hutterite School (Biggar)

Centennial Collegiate (Saskatoon) Saskatoon 

Chaplin School  (Chaplin) Prairie South 

Cando Community School (Cando) Living Sky 

Canwood Community School 
(Canwood)

Saskatchewan 
Rivers 

Burstall School  (Burstall) Chinook 

Cabri School  (Cabri) Chinook 

Briercrest School  (Briercrest) Prairie South 

Bruno School  (Bruno) Horizon 

Bjorkdale School  (Bjorkdale) North East 

Borden School  (Borden) Prairie Spirit 

Birch Hills School  (Birch Hills) Saskatchewan 
Rivers 

Bishop Murray High School 
(Saskatoon) St Paul's RCS

Horizon 

North East 

Sun West 

Sun West 

South East 
Cornerstone 

Prairie Valley 

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a
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n/a n/a
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n/an/a

31

37

62

4

36

5

148

214

26

37

16

57

35

41

125

56

465

23

243

n/an/a2679.1 n/an/a16441

13.6 160 n/a n/a 53 94 n/a n/a

225 11.6 231 n/a n/a 37 185 n/a n/a

165 14.6 110 n/a n/a 28 220 n/a n/a

283 13.9 148 n/a n/a 50 109 n/a n/a

231 12.2 218 n/a n/a 28 223 n/a n/a

282 8.2 270 n/a n/a 50 109 n/a n/a

84 17.5 25 n/a n/a 14 252 n/a n/a

62 16.4 45 n/a n/a 45 151 n/a n/a

252 11.9 226 n/a n/a 40 167 n/a n/a

225 11.4 236 n/a n/a 43 157 n/a n/a

274 n/a n/a n/a n/a 50 109 n/a n/a

176 14.5 117 n/a n/a 48 136 n/a n/a

235 9.7 260 n/a n/a 21 241 n/a n/a

218 10.0 256 n/a n/a 61 61 n/a n/a

97 10.6 251 n/a n/a 0 277 n/a n/a

180 12.9 189 n/a n/a 88 12 n/a n/a

37 16.5 42 n/a n/a 92 7 n/a n/a

261 8.3 269 n/a n/a 28 222 n/a n/a
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Unranked Schools

C 258 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a A+ 6 B+ 86 A 22 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C 256 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a A+ 3 A- 60 A 20 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

C+ 83 n/a n/a n/a n/a B- 91 n/a n/a B- 128 B 131 B- 139 B 134 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 63 n/a n/a n/a n/a B 111 n/a n/a B 110 B- 149 B- 148 B 149 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 183 A- 27 C 140 B- 91 n/a n/a B- 133 A- 79 A- 47 A- 74 n/a n/a A+ 17 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 192 A- 27 C 140 B+ 73 n/a n/a B 118 A- 67 A 34 A- 62 n/a n/a A+ 12 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 86 C 195 n/a n/a B+ 41 n/a n/a B- 150 A+ 19 C 218 B+ 107 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a B+ 65 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 79 C+ 189 n/a n/a A- 37 n/a n/a B 112 A+ 17 C+ 196 B+ 86 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a A- 54 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
F 279 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
F 270 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

C+ 211 A- 19 n/a n/a B- 91 n/a n/a B 83 C+ 198 B 113 B+ 98 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 212 A 8 n/a n/a B+ 70 n/a n/a B+ 45 C+ 177 B+ 74 A- 76 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
F 278 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
F 269 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

C+ 88 A- 33 n/a n/a B 65 n/a n/a B 77 A+ 31 A- 30 B+ 87 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a B 99 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 68 A+ 6 n/a n/a B+ 62 n/a n/a B+ 39 A+ 27 A+ 17 A- 53 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a B+ 75 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 92 F 217 n/a n/a F 235 n/a n/a F 246 B- 166 D 241 D 241 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a D 184 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 69 F 223 n/a n/a F 235 n/a n/a F 247 C+ 181 D 249 D 247 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a D 188 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 148 n/a n/a n/a n/a B- 91 n/a n/a B 80 C+ 191 C- 228 B 168 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 149 n/a n/a n/a n/a B+ 80 n/a n/a B+ 47 C+ 183 C 221 B- 158 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 203 n/a n/a n/a n/a B- 91 n/a n/a B- 131 B- 173 C+ 175 B 154 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 200 n/a n/a n/a n/a B+ 78 n/a n/a B 88 B- 163 B- 158 B 140 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 121 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 139 A- 43 n/a n/a B+ 46 n/a n/a B 49 A 46 B- 133 B- 193 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a A 21 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 98 B+ 56 n/a n/a A- 49 n/a n/a B+ 46 A- 62 B- 135 C+ 204 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a A 24 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 47 n/a n/a n/a n/a B- 91 n/a n/a B- 101 A- 76 B+ 59 A- 65 n/a n/a C 147 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 101 n/a n/a n/a n/a B+ 51 n/a n/a B+ 33 A 43 A 23 A 35 n/a n/a B- 111 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 94 B+ 56 A+ 22 B- 91 n/a n/a B+ 40 A 44 B 102 B 140 n/a n/a B 80 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 128 B 110 A+ 22 B 84 n/a n/a B+ 44 A 44 B 102 B 153 n/a n/a B+ 84 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B+ 13 F 216 n/a n/a F 240 n/a n/a F 249 F 246 F 248 D 240 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a C+ 152 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B 26 D 208 n/a n/a F 230 n/a n/a D 244 C 209 B- 151 B- 164 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a A- 41 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

C+ 197 A- 44 n/a n/a F 231 n/a n/a C- 236 B- 175 C 220 B- 177 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a B+ 71 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 137 B- 170 n/a n/a F 231 n/a n/a D 243 C 206 D 243 C 219 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a B 110 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 52 n/a n/a B+ 58 B 61 n/a n/a B 55 B- 172 B 129 n/a n/a n/a n/a A+ 13 n/a n/a B- 122 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B 39 n/a n/a B+ 58 B- 135 n/a n/a B 114 C 207 C 211 n/a n/a n/a n/a A- 43 n/a n/a C 168 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

C+ 80 A- 19 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a A+ 4 A+ 7 A+ 17 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 167 A 14 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a A+ 1 A+ 2 A+ 11 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
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Absolute n/a n/a F 264
In-Context n/a n/a F 255
Absolute n/a n/a F 257
In-Context n/a n/a D 249
Absolute n/a n/a B+ 32
In-Context n/a n/a B+ 69
Absolute n/a n/a F 275
In-Context n/a n/a n/a n/a
Absolute n/a n/a B+ 35
In-Context n/a n/a A- 47
Absolute n/a n/a B 108
In-Context n/a n/a B+ 87
Absolute n/a n/a C 226
In-Context n/a n/a C+ 220
Absolute n/a n/a B 66
In-Context n/a n/a B+ 92
Absolute n/a n/a B- 177
In-Context n/a n/a B- 182
Absolute n/a n/a D 253
In-Context n/a n/a D 252
Absolute n/a n/a F 265
In-Context n/a n/a F 265
Absolute n/a n/a A 9
In-Context n/a n/a A+ 8
Absolute n/a n/a C 232
In-Context n/a n/a B 120
Absolute n/a n/a B 109
In-Context n/a n/a B+ 94
Absolute n/a n/a C+ 197
In-Context n/a n/a C+ 212
Absolute n/a n/a B- 158
In-Context n/a n/a C+ 221
Absolute n/a n/a B- 162
In-Context n/a n/a B 107
Absolute n/a n/a B- 153
In-Context n/a n/a B 101
Absolute n/a n/a B- 183
In-Context n/a n/a F 262

Gladmar Regional School 
(Gladmar)

South East 
Cornerstone 

Eyebrow School  (Eyebrow) Prairie South 

Fort Livingstone School (Pelly) Good Spirit 

Elrose Composite School (Elrose) Sun West 

Ernie Studer School (Loon Lake) Northwest 

École Valois  (Prince Albert) D.S.Francophone 

École Zenon Park  (Zenon Park) North East 

École Providence  (Vonda) D.S.Francophone 

École secondaire Collège Mathieu 
(Gravelbourg) D.S.Francophone 

École de Bellegarde (Bellegarde) D.S.Francophone 

École Ducharme  (Moose Jaw) D.S.Francophone 

Eastend School  (Eastend) Chinook 

Eaton School  (Eatonia) Sun West 

Debden School  (Debden) Saskatchewan 
Rivers 

Dinsmore Composite School 
(Dinsmore) Sun West 

Craik School  (Craik) Prairie South 

Crane Valley School (Crane Valley) Prairie South 

City Park Collegiate (Saskatoon) Saskatoon 

Cochrane High School (Regina) Regina 

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

279

474

35

20

79

32

46

44

22

7

18

16

12

33

50

63

21

42

30

56 10.8 249 n/a n/a 13 255 n/a n/a

36 31.6 2 n/a n/a 19 245 n/a n/a

235 13.4 168 n/a n/a 66 50 n/a n/a

268 n/a n/a n/a n/a 50 109 n/a n/a

143 12.6 206 n/a n/a 46 142 n/a n/a

242 11.5 234 n/a n/a 42 160 n/a n/a

206 12.6 209 n/a n/a 50 108 n/a n/a

211 11.3 241 n/a n/a 58 72 n/a n/a

264 7.3 273 n/a n/a 60 64 n/a n/a

279 7.8 271 n/a n/a 68 43 n/a n/a

271 9.4 264 n/a n/a 49 132 n/a n/a

274 4.7 275 n/a n/a 46 147 n/a n/a

278 9.6 261 n/a n/a 5 270 n/a n/a

241 12.9 191 n/a n/a 46 144 n/a n/a

195 12.5 213 n/a n/a 69 40 n/a n/a

163 13.1 182 n/a n/a 91 9 n/a n/a

266 9.5 263 n/a n/a 33 199 n/a n/a

216 9.6 262 n/a n/a 34 195 n/a n/a

246 12.6 205 n/a n/a 100 2 n/a n/a
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B- 39 F 215 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 123 F 221 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 81 F 214 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B+ 18 F 216 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 132 n/a n/a n/a n/a B- 91 n/a n/a B- 98 C- 233 B- 153 A- 80 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 94 n/a n/a n/a n/a B 118 n/a n/a B 102 F 238 C+ 179 B+ 112 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 121 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C 248 B- 164 n/a n/a D 213 n/a n/a C 212 B+ 85 B 94 B+ 120 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a A- 40 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C 240 B- 173 n/a n/a C- 206 n/a n/a C+ 204 B+ 80 B+ 93 B 118 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a A- 39 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

C+ 139 n/a n/a B- 94 n/a n/a n/a n/a B- 122 B 129 C+ 176 A+ 15 n/a n/a B 77 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 152 n/a n/a B- 94 n/a n/a n/a n/a B- 124 B 127 B- 157 A+ 15 n/a n/a B+ 69 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C 241 B+ 53 n/a n/a F 226 n/a n/a C- 229 A+ 39 B 107 B+ 104 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a A+ 15 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

C+ 229 B+ 77 n/a n/a D 218 n/a n/a C 233 A 37 B 104 B+ 111 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a A+ 21 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C 252 A- 9 A+ 16 B- 91 n/a n/a B+ 25 A+ 9 A+ 6 A+ 19 n/a n/a A+ 12 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C 248 B+ 46 A+ 16 B 96 n/a n/a B+ 28 A+ 9 A+ 8 A 31 n/a n/a A+ 14 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 43 n/a n/a n/a n/a B- 91 n/a n/a B- 130 A- 71 B+ 58 A 25 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 91 n/a n/a n/a n/a B+ 59 n/a n/a B 85 A- 64 A- 53 A 38 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
F 277 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
F 267 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
D 272 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a C 222 F 244 A 24 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
D 265 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a C 205 D 245 A 27 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
A- 9 C+ 191 n/a n/a B- 91 n/a n/a B 58 n/a n/a C+ 182 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
A- 9 C 201 n/a n/a A- 41 n/a n/a B+ 18 n/a n/a B 127 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 68 n/a n/a n/a n/a B- 91 n/a n/a C+ 161 n/a n/a n/a n/a B+ 105 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 155 n/a n/a n/a n/a A- 38 n/a n/a B+ 49 n/a n/a n/a n/a A 26 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 36 n/a n/a F 180 B- 91 n/a n/a C+ 190 B- 183 C 224 A 41 n/a n/a F 188 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B 36 n/a n/a F 180 B 101 n/a n/a B- 176 C+ 191 C 219 A- 42 n/a n/a F 189 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 64 A- 1 C+ 115 n/a n/a n/a n/a B- 135 B 115 C+ 196 A- 59 n/a n/a C- 166 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 54 B+ 66 C+ 115 n/a n/a n/a n/a B- 160 B- 140 C 210 B+ 91 n/a n/a C- 175 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 44 B 136 D 167 B- 91 n/a n/a C+ 171 C+ 199 C+ 188 B- 202 n/a n/a B- 104 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B 28 C 198 C- 167 B- 143 n/a n/a C+ 202 C- 226 C- 234 C- 240 n/a n/a C+ 132 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 56 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a F 252 B 124 A 42 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 103 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a F 252 B+ 77 A 28 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 155 B- 177 n/a n/a C- 192 n/a n/a C 203 B- 155 C- 233 C- 236 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a A- 35 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 199 B- 179 n/a n/a C+ 164 n/a n/a B- 169 B 129 C 215 C- 234 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a A 26 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 139 A- 9 n/a n/a B- 91 n/a n/a B- 97 B- 171 C 215 A- 51 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B 40 D 206 n/a n/a C 182 n/a n/a C 232 F 243 F 253 C 229 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
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Absolute n/a n/a B+ 53
In-Context n/a n/a n/a n/a
Absolute n/a n/a A- 18
In-Context n/a n/a A 15
Absolute n/a n/a B- 152
In-Context n/a n/a B 109
Absolute n/a n/a B- 175
In-Context n/a n/a B 117
Absolute n/a n/a F 277
In-Context n/a n/a C- 248
Absolute n/a n/a A+ 6
In-Context n/a n/a A+ 4
Absolute n/a n/a B+ 56
In-Context n/a n/a A- 33
Absolute n/a n/a B+ 31
In-Context n/a n/a B+ 82
Absolute n/a n/a F 278
In-Context n/a n/a F 268
Absolute n/a n/a A+ 7
In-Context n/a n/a A+ 10
Absolute n/a n/a B 70
In-Context n/a n/a F 259
Absolute n/a n/a F 279
In-Context n/a n/a F 260
Absolute n/a n/a B- 135
In-Context n/a n/a B- 168
Absolute n/a n/a B- 136
In-Context n/a n/a A 23
Absolute n/a n/a C- 241
In-Context n/a n/a C 229
Absolute n/a n/a C- 240
In-Context n/a n/a n/a n/a
Absolute n/a n/a B+ 41
In-Context n/a n/a A- 28
Absolute n/a n/a B- 141
In-Context n/a n/a A- 38
Absolute n/a n/a B- 161
In-Context n/a n/a B- 186

Loreburn Central School (Loreburn) Sun West 

Lucky Lake School  (Lucky Lake) Sun West 

Limerick School  (Limerick) Prairie South 

Lipton School  (Lipton) Prairie Valley 

Landis School  (Landis) Sun West 

Leroy School  (Leroy) Horizon 

La Loche Community School (La 
Loche) Northern Lights 

Lafleche Central School (Lafleche) Prairie South 

Kennedy Langbank School 
(Kennedy) Prairie Valley 

Kincaid Central School (Kincaid) Prairie South 

Ituna School  (Ituna) Horizon 

Joe Duquette High School 
(Saskatoon) St Paul's RCS

Hodgeville School  (Hodgeville) Chinook 

Imperial School  (Imperial) Horizon 

Hazlet School  (Hazlet) Chinook 

Hector Thiboutot Community 
School (Sandy Bay) Northern Lights 

Gronlid Central School (Gronlid) North East 

Hafford Central School (Hafford) Living Sky 

Glenavon School  (Glenavon) Prairie Valley 

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a 28

26

45

17

119

36

41

55

232

38

31

332

37

36

45

19

54

37

54

250 n/a n/a n/a n/a 50 109 n/a n/a

252 12.3 214 n/a n/a 34 196 n/a n/a

207 14.9 101 n/a n/a 36 190 n/a n/a

273 9.9 257 n/a n/a 32 210 n/a n/a

101 16.0 59 n/a n/a 0 284 n/a n/a

231 11.5 233 n/a n/a 36 189 n/a n/a

218 13.7 155 n/a n/a 26 227 n/a n/a

181 14.1 130 n/a n/a 73 30 n/a n/a

61 15.5 74 n/a n/a 7 263 n/a n/a

223 12.7 200 n/a n/a 50 109 n/a n/a

243 11.3 240 n/a n/a 100 1 n/a n/a

51 15.8 68 n/a n/a 0 283 n/a n/a

225 11.0 246 n/a n/a 69 37 n/a n/a

231 12.0 224 n/a n/a 5 268 n/a n/a

207 11.7 230 n/a n/a 45 149 n/a n/a

269 n/a n/a n/a n/a 50 109 n/a n/a

183 12.6 209 n/a n/a 31 214 n/a n/a

225 12.5 212 n/a n/a 9 260 n/a n/a

183 14.2 125 n/a n/a 71 33 n/a n/a
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C 237 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C 236 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a A+ 18 A- 45 A- 61 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

C+ 226 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a A+ 11 A 32 A- 51 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 55 C- 199 n/a n/a B- 91 n/a n/a B- 154 A- 69 B 110 A+ 10 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B 41 C 202 n/a n/a B 106 n/a n/a B- 128 B+ 75 B 98 A+ 13 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C 221 n/a n/a n/a n/a B- 91 n/a n/a B- 156 A+ 32 B- 157 A+ 7 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C 232 n/a n/a n/a n/a B+ 57 n/a n/a B 90 A+ 21 B 114 A+ 10 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
F 276 F 221 B+ 87 C+ 146 n/a n/a D 243 D 239 F 253 F 253 n/a n/a F 200 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
F 268 C+ 193 B 87 A 27 n/a n/a C+ 183 B 116 C 203 C+ 212 n/a n/a F 198 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

C+ 170 A- 19 F 188 B- 91 n/a n/a B- 146 B 128 C+ 171 B+ 110 n/a n/a B+ 58 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 182 A- 17 F 188 B+ 72 n/a n/a B- 130 B 114 B- 144 B+ 94 n/a n/a A- 47 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C 230 n/a n/a n/a n/a B- 91 n/a n/a B- 127 A- 77 B- 135 A+ 5 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

C+ 215 n/a n/a n/a n/a B 88 n/a n/a B 75 A- 68 B 103 A+ 6 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 63 B- 174 n/a n/a B 68 n/a n/a B 74 A- 65 A- 37 A- 62 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a A 20 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B 37 C 195 n/a n/a B 98 n/a n/a B 106 B+ 85 B+ 75 B+ 100 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a A 34 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

A+ 5 F 224 n/a n/a D 208 n/a n/a F 244 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a F 202 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
A+ 5 F 224 n/a n/a C 192 n/a n/a C- 242 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a F 200 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 201 n/a n/a B- 104 n/a n/a n/a n/a B 75 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a A 24 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 178 n/a n/a B- 104 n/a n/a n/a n/a B 81 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a A+ 22 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 199 B+ 77 C- 131 n/a n/a n/a n/a C+ 192 A+ 1 A+ 14 A 21 n/a n/a C+ 139 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 65 F 219 C+ 131 n/a n/a n/a n/a C- 235 A- 63 C 217 C 227 n/a n/a F 194 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 162 F 212 n/a n/a D 204 n/a n/a F 245 F 248 F 254 F 249 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a F 203 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C 250 B 119 n/a n/a B 119 n/a n/a C+ 186 C 202 C- 230 B- 187 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a C- 185 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 51 C+ 192 A+ 2 n/a n/a n/a n/a A+ 1 B- 177 C+ 199 C 230 n/a n/a A 19 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 55 C- 203 A+ 2 n/a n/a n/a n/a A+ 1 C+ 194 C 206 C- 241 n/a n/a A+ 23 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 185 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a A+ 16 B- 160 A- 75 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 218 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a A+ 2 B+ 63 A+ 16 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 129 B+ 90 A+ 10 B- 91 n/a n/a B 43 B- 162 C- 227 B+ 122 n/a n/a B+ 62 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 138 B 89 A+ 10 B 87 n/a n/a B+ 40 B- 154 C 224 B 117 n/a n/a A- 59 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
A 8 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 207 B 150 D 172 B- 91 n/a n/a C+ 172 C+ 184 B 111 C+ 212 n/a n/a F 194 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 198 B 118 D 172 B+ 77 n/a n/a B- 159 B- 172 B+ 78 C+ 201 n/a n/a F 195 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C 234 n/a n/a n/a n/a C+ 161 n/a n/a C+ 191 B+ 88 B- 164 B+ 109 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a B+ 61 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C 238 n/a n/a n/a n/a B 114 n/a n/a B 107 A- 56 B+ 88 A- 49 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a A 27 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

C+ 93 B 104 C+ 124 B- 91 n/a n/a B- 144 C+ 200 C 204 B+ 99 n/a n/a F 187 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 58 B- 167 C+ 124 B- 126 n/a n/a B- 163 C 218 C 227 B 146 n/a n/a F 191 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
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Absolute n/a n/a n/a n/a
In-Context n/a n/a n/a n/a
Absolute n/a n/a C- 242
In-Context n/a n/a C 240
Absolute n/a n/a n/a n/a
In-Context n/a n/a n/a n/a
Absolute n/a n/a B- 163
In-Context n/a n/a B 121
Absolute n/a n/a B 116
In-Context n/a n/a B+ 93
Absolute n/a n/a C 237
In-Context n/a n/a C 235
Absolute n/a n/a F 268
In-Context n/a n/a F 266
Absolute n/a n/a A+ 1
In-Context n/a n/a A+ 2
Absolute n/a n/a B+ 51
In-Context n/a n/a A- 44
Absolute n/a n/a B- 140
In-Context n/a n/a B 133
Absolute n/a n/a F 262
In-Context n/a n/a F 263
Absolute n/a n/a B 112
In-Context n/a n/a B+ 72
Absolute n/a n/a B- 183
In-Context n/a n/a B- 179
Absolute n/a n/a C+ 207
In-Context n/a n/a B- 181
Absolute n/a n/a B+ 37
In-Context n/a n/a B+ 63
Absolute n/a n/a C+ 205
In-Context n/a n/a B 148
Absolute n/a n/a F 281
In-Context n/a n/a F 272
Absolute n/a n/a B 82
In-Context n/a n/a B 119
Absolute n/a n/a A- 14
In-Context n/a n/a A 12

Ogema School  (Ogema) South East 
Cornerstone 

Norfolk Hutterite School 
(Hodgeville) Chinook 

North West Central School (Plenty) Sun West 

Neilburg Composite School 
(Neilburg) Northwest 

Nokomis School  (Nokomis) Horizon 

Mortlach School  (Mortlach) Prairie South 

Mossbank School  (Mossbank) Prairie South 

Milden Central School (Milden) Sun West 

Morse School  (Morse) Chinook 

McClellan School  (Young) Horizon 

Midale Central School (Midale) South East 
Cornerstone 

Masinahikana School (La Ronge) Northern Lights 

Maverick School  (Swift Current) Chinook 

Manor School  (Manor) South East 
Cornerstone 

Maryfield School  (Maryfield) South East 
Cornerstone 

Manacowin School  (North 
Battleford) Living Sky 

Mankota School  (Mankota) Prairie South 

Lucy Baker School  (Prince Albert) Prince Albert RCS

Major School  (Major) Living Sky 

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

13

23

4

31

34

24

35

51

51

54

25

24

30

37

67

26

13

48

23

276 9.8 258 n/a n/a 50 109 n/a n/a

261 10.2 254 n/a n/a 62 59 n/a n/a

283 12.0 222 n/a n/a 50 109 n/a n/a

243 12.1 220 n/a n/a 39 176 n/a n/a

238 12.8 195 n/a n/a 40 168 n/a n/a

257 10.5 253 n/a n/a 58 75 n/a n/a

235 12.0 222 n/a n/a 50 109 n/a n/a

193 10.7 250 n/a n/a 56 83 n/a n/a

193 13.6 161 n/a n/a 32 205 n/a n/a

183 14.0 141 n/a n/a 51 107 n/a n/a

255 42.0 1 n/a n/a 50 109 n/a n/a

257 10.1 255 n/a n/a 31 211 n/a n/a

246 11.9 227 n/a n/a 55 85 n/a n/a

225 11.7 229 n/a n/a 42 159 n/a n/a

156 14.1 134 n/a n/a 57 80 n/a n/a

252 12.3 216 n/a n/a 28 221 n/a n/a

276 16.1 55 n/a n/a 50 109 n/a n/a

200 13.4 167 n/a n/a 67 46 n/a n/a

261 9.2 266 n/a n/a 42 162 n/a n/a
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n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 78 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a C- 229 C+ 184 B+ 114 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 99 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a C- 232 C+ 183 B 133 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C 232 n/a n/a n/a n/a B- 91 n/a n/a B- 152 B+ 91 B 98 B 131 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

C+ 223 n/a n/a n/a n/a B+ 82 n/a n/a B 111 B+ 79 B+ 79 B 123 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B 16 n/a n/a n/a n/a B+ 36 n/a n/a B+ 30 A- 70 C+ 194 A 26 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a C- 177 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

B+ 14 n/a n/a n/a n/a A 29 n/a n/a A- 12 B+ 70 C+ 172 A 25 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a C 170 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B 25 A- 30 n/a n/a B- 91 n/a n/a B- 108 B+ 105 B 119 A 44 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B 24 B+ 73 n/a n/a B 85 n/a n/a B 98 B 96 B 115 A- 55 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

A+ 2 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
A+ 2 B 141 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
A+ 1 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
A+ 1 D 210 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 57 A- 1 n/a n/a B 67 n/a n/a B 47 A 59 B+ 54 B 169 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a B- 115 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 53 A 11 n/a n/a B+ 52 n/a n/a B+ 20 A- 52 A- 46 B 152 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a B 104 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 90 B 144 n/a n/a B 73 n/a n/a B- 91 F 242 D 243 B 127 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a C+ 148 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 72 B- 156 n/a n/a B+ 81 n/a n/a B 93 F 248 F 250 B 141 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a C+ 147 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
F 275 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 77 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C- 267 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a B+ 100 B+ 60 A 43 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C- 259 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a B+ 71 A 35 A 29 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 50 A- 1 n/a n/a B- 91 n/a n/a B 87 B+ 98 C+ 165 A- 58 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 52 A- 36 n/a n/a B 100 n/a n/a B 82 B 100 B- 170 A- 71 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 192 n/a n/a A+ 9 B- 91 n/a n/a B 51 A+ 17 A 17 A- 82 n/a n/a A 20 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 191 n/a n/a A+ 9 B+ 83 n/a n/a B+ 41 A+ 13 A+ 14 B+ 78 n/a n/a A+ 19 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C 250 B 156 F 196 B- 91 n/a n/a C 219 B- 169 C 214 B+ 111 n/a n/a B- 118 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

C+ 224 B- 174 F 196 B 116 n/a n/a C 227 C+ 190 C 225 B 134 n/a n/a B- 119 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C 243 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a A+ 26 B+ 71 B+ 95 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C 243 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a A+ 22 A- 47 A- 74 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 125 n/a n/a B+ 48 n/a n/a n/a n/a B 48 B- 151 C 216 B+ 84 n/a n/a B- 101 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 90 n/a n/a A- 48 n/a n/a n/a n/a B+ 54 C+ 187 C- 231 B 124 n/a n/a B- 104 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 45 n/a n/a n/a n/a B- 91 n/a n/a B 69 A 49 B 122 B+ 93 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 88 n/a n/a n/a n/a B+ 61 n/a n/a B+ 26 A 34 B+ 89 B+ 80 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
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Absolute n/a n/a B- 155
In-Context n/a n/a C- 244
Absolute n/a n/a A- 19
In-Context n/a n/a A 18
Absolute n/a n/a F 269
In-Context n/a n/a C- 246
Absolute n/a n/a B- 150
In-Context n/a n/a n/a n/a
Absolute n/a n/a C- 250
In-Context n/a n/a n/a n/a
Absolute n/a n/a F 259
In-Context n/a n/a n/a n/a
Absolute n/a n/a F 263
In-Context n/a n/a n/a n/a
Absolute n/a n/a D 251
In-Context n/a n/a C- 242
Absolute n/a n/a B 64
In-Context n/a n/a A- 37
Absolute n/a n/a B+ 43
In-Context n/a n/a A- 41
Absolute n/a n/a F 280
In-Context n/a n/a F 269
Absolute n/a n/a B+ 53
In-Context n/a n/a B+ 68
Absolute n/a n/a F 271
In-Context n/a n/a F 267
Absolute n/a n/a F 281
In-Context n/a n/a F 273
Absolute n/a n/a B 70
In-Context n/a n/a B+ 62
Absolute n/a n/a C+ 208
In-Context n/a n/a B- 155
Absolute n/a n/a C+ 213
In-Context n/a n/a B- 183
Absolute n/a n/a F 276
In-Context n/a n/a F 271
Absolute n/a n/a F 267
In-Context n/a n/a D 251

Transition Place Education Centre 
(Meadow Lake) Northwest 

Twin Lakes Community School 
(Buffalo Narrows) Northern Lights 

Star City School  (Star City) North East 

Three Lakes School  (Middle Lake) Horizon 

Spring Lake Hutterite School 
(Neville) Chinook 

St. Peter's High School (Muenster) Horizon 

Sedley School  (Sedley) Prairie Valley 

Spring Creek Hutterite School 
(Irvine) Chinook 

Schell School  (Holdfast) Horizon 

Scott Collegiate  (Regina) Regina 

Rose Valley School  (Rose Valley) Horizon 

Rouleau School  (Rouleau) Prairie South 

Richmound School  (Richmound) Chinook 

Robert Usher Collegiate (Regina) Regina 

Regina Christian School (Regina) Regina 

Regina Huda School  (Regina) Regina 

Perdue School  (Perdue) Prairie Spirit 

Punnichy High School (Punnichy) Horizon 

Pangman School  (Pangman) South East 
Cornerstone 

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a 18

34

171

125

22

25

400

61

34

38

392

43

6

7

19

45

44

40

97

271 9.3 265 n/a n/a 99 5 n/a n/a

238 12.2 219 n/a n/a 39 177 n/a n/a

72 12.6 207 n/a n/a 0 281 n/a n/a

97 n/a n/a n/a n/a 80 22 n/a n/a

264 n/a n/a n/a n/a 60 65 n/a n/a

255 n/a n/a n/a n/a 50 109 n/a n/a

41 n/a n/a n/a n/a 50 109 n/a n/a

166 13.4 169 n/a n/a 37 184 n/a n/a

238 11.6 232 n/a n/a 25 233 n/a n/a

223 15.1 91 n/a n/a 37 186 n/a n/a

43 17.0 31 n/a n/a 2 273 n/a n/a

213 18.9 14 n/a n/a 50 109 n/a n/a

281 22.7 5 n/a n/a 50 109 n/a n/a

279 20.3 8 n/a n/a 50 109 n/a n/a

269 4.9 274 n/a n/a 40 170 n/a n/a

207 11.0 245 n/a n/a 27 226 n/a n/a

211 15.6 72 n/a n/a 36 187 n/a n/a

220 15.5 75 n/a n/a 50 109 n/a n/a

124 14.3 124 n/a n/a 2 272 n/a n/a
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B- 41 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a C 226 F 247 A 29 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B 32 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a F 246 F 254 B 147 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

C+ 206 B+ 97 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a B+ 111 B 105 A- 53 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 194 B+ 82 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a B 97 B+ 83 A- 48 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
D 273 F 218 n/a n/a B+ 50 n/a n/a C- 231 F 254 D 240 F 248 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a D 186 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
F 266 D 207 n/a n/a A+ 13 n/a n/a B 100 F 247 B+ 91 C 225 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a B 100 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

C+ 169 B 116 C n/a A+ 5 n/a n/a B 62 A+ 37 B+ 72 A 46 n/a n/a C+ 120 n/a n/a B 109 n/a n/a B+ 54 B 47
n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C 253 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a A+ 3 A+ 2 A+ 8 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C 260 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
F 274 n/a n/a B+ n/a C 180 n/a n/a C- 228 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a C- 168 n/a n/a C 172 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C 261 B 135 n/a n/a F 237 n/a n/a F 247 B 139 C 213 B- 203 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a C+ 158 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C 252 B 117 n/a n/a F 237 n/a n/a F 245 B 136 C+ 199 B- 196 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a C+ 153 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

C+ 119 n/a n/a n/a n/a B- 91 n/a n/a B- 117 B- 182 A 15 B+ 89 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 148 n/a n/a n/a n/a B+ 65 n/a n/a B+ 53 B- 156 A+ 6 A- 61 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C 231 A- 9 n/a n/a B- 91 n/a n/a B 81 B+ 108 B 121 A 47 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

C+ 187 A 12 n/a n/a B 109 n/a n/a B 63 B 121 B 112 A- 47 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B 22 F 219 n/a n/a B- 135 n/a n/a D 242 F 255 F 257 F 256 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a F 201 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B 29 F 220 n/a n/a B 97 n/a n/a C 228 F 253 F 255 F 254 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a F 195 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

C+ 189 n/a n/a n/a n/a C 181 n/a n/a C+ 183 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a A+ 2 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 67 n/a n/a n/a n/a C 196 n/a n/a C+ 184 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a A+ 3 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C- 265 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C- 263 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C 233 F 209 n/a n/a B- 91 n/a n/a C+ 194 D 238 F 246 B- 188 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C 237 D 212 n/a n/a B+ 63 n/a n/a B- 147 C- 231 D 240 B- 159 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C 225 C 197 n/a n/a B- 91 n/a n/a C+ 168 B 130 B 126 B+ 117 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

C+ 168 C 196 n/a n/a B 113 n/a n/a B- 156 B- 146 B 119 B+ 110 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 34 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B 25 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C- 269 C 196 n/a n/a F 240 n/a n/a F 248 F 253 F 255 F 243 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a F 208 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C- 262 B 94 n/a n/a F 234 n/a n/a F 246 F 251 F 252 C 232 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a F 206 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
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Absolute n/a n/a B 70
In-Context n/a n/a A- 29
Absolute n/a n/a B+ 29
In-Context n/a n/a A- 39
Absolute n/a n/a B- 167
In-Context n/a n/a B+ 81
Absolute n/a n/a C+ 189
In-Context n/a n/a B 144
Absolute n/a n/a B+ 26
In-Context n/a n/a A- 46
Absolute n/a n/a F 256
In-Context n/a n/a C 234
Absolute n/a n/a B 98
In-Context n/a n/a B+ 88
Absolute n/a n/a B- 159
In-Context n/a n/a B+ 89
Absolute n/a n/a B+ 53
In-Context n/a n/a n/a n/a
Absolute n/a n/a D 254
In-Context n/a n/a D 250
Absolute n/a n/a C 225
In-Context n/a n/a C+ 222

Yellow Grass School (Yellow 
Grass)

South East 
Cornerstone 

Willow Bunch School (Willow 
Bunch) Prairie South 

Wishart School  (Wishart) Horizon 

Westcliffe Composite School 
(Marengo) Sun West 

William Derby School (Strasbourg) Horizon 

Watrous Winston High School 
(Watrous) Horizon 

Wesmor Community High School 
(Prince Albert)

Saskatchewan 
Rivers 

W.P. Sandin Composite School 
(Shellbrook)

Saskatchewan 
Rivers 

Wakaw School  (Wakaw) Horizon 

Val Marie School  (Val Marie) Chinook 

Vanguard Community School 
(Vanguard) Chinook 

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

n/a n/a

24

24

29

37

123

28

21

146

78

151

327

257 7.6 272 n/a n/a 20 244 n/a n/a

257 9.8 259 n/a n/a 47 141 n/a n/a

86 16.6 40 n/a n/a 17 247 n/a n/a

144 14.7 107 n/a n/a 33 202 n/a n/a

83 14.7 107 n/a n/a 53 96 n/a n/a

52 16.2 53 n/a n/a 6 264 n/a n/a

225 10.9 247 n/a n/a 47 140 n/a n/a

100 13.9 149 n/a n/a 24 235 n/a n/a

250 n/a n/a n/a n/a 50 109 n/a n/a

266 12.9 193 n/a n/a 50 109 n/a n/a

248 19.8 10 n/a n/a 55 88 n/a n/a
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C+ 139 n/a n/a n/a n/a B- 91 n/a n/a B- 120 A+ 35 A- 49 A+ 9 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 225 n/a n/a n/a n/a A- 43 n/a n/a B+ 37 A+ 12 A+ 12 A+ 4 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 139 n/a n/a n/a n/a B- 91 n/a n/a B- 100 A+ 12 A+ 5 A+ 4 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 179 n/a n/a n/a n/a B+ 67 n/a n/a B 58 A+ 7 A+ 5 A+ 5 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C 229 B- 158 n/a n/a D 210 n/a n/a C 220 C+ 192 C 208 B- 185 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a B 108 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

C+ 197 B+ 71 n/a n/a C- 208 n/a n/a C+ 198 C+ 180 C+ 177 B 145 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a B+ 84 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 179 B+ 85 n/a n/a B- 134 n/a n/a B- 141 A 47 B+ 75 A- 66 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a B+ 77 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 146 B+ 53 n/a n/a B 120 n/a n/a B 108 A- 48 B+ 64 A- 57 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a B+ 69 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 116 B 134 n/a n/a A- 35 n/a n/a B+ 31 A 42 B- 142 A- 77 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a A- 45 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 93 B- 146 n/a n/a A- 40 n/a n/a B+ 30 A- 57 B- 152 B+ 89 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a A- 62 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
A+ 7 F 213 n/a n/a C- 202 n/a n/a C- 230 n/a n/a F 249 F 255 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a F 200 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
A+ 7 F 215 n/a n/a C 187 n/a n/a C+ 209 n/a n/a C- 236 F 253 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a F 196 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C 255 n/a n/a n/a n/a C+ 159 n/a n/a C+ 181 A 50 A- 41 A- 69 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a C 168 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C 253 n/a n/a n/a n/a B- 132 n/a n/a B- 153 A 41 A 37 A- 70 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a C 164 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

C+ 187 A- 39 n/a n/a B+ 39 n/a n/a B 44 A+ 21 A- 39 B 145 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a B+ 79 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 185 A- 16 n/a n/a A 32 n/a n/a A- 17 A+ 15 A 24 B+ 99 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a A- 63 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 121 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 121 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 104 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
C+ 214 A- 19 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a B+ 93 C+ 195 C+ 207 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
B- 71 A- 22 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a B- 160 C 222 C 222 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
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